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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

June 4 - Wednesday

Day 1

Set A – Junior Groups12:00 - 13:50
Set B – Junior Groups13:50 - 15:40
Break15:40 - 16:40
Opening Ceremony18:00 - 18:45
Junior Gr App FINAL (5 Hoops)18:55 - 19:35
Junior Gr App FINAL (5 Clubs)19:40 - 20:20
Award ceremony Junior groups AA & AF20:20 - 20:45
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

June 5 - Thursday

Day 2

Set A Senior Ind Qual (Hoop & Ball)10:00 - 12:00
Set B Senior Ind Qual (Hoop & Ball)12:15 - 14:15
Break14:30 - 15:30
Set C Senior Ind Qual (Hoop & Ball)15:45 - 17:45
Set D Senior Ind Qual (Hoop & Ball)18:00 - 20:00
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

June 6 - Friday

Day 3

Set C Senior Ind Qual (Clubs & Ribbon)10:00 - 12:00
Set D Senior Ind Qual (Clubs & Ribbon)12:15 - 14:15
Break14:30 - 15:30
Set A Senior Ind Qual (Clubs & Ribbon)15:45 - 17:45
Set B Senior Ind Qual (Clubs & Ribbon)18:00 - 20:00
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

June 7 - Saturday

Day 4

Senior Ind AA Final (Set B)09:30 - 12:25
Break12:25 - 13:10
Senior Ind AA Final (Set A)13:20 - 16:15
SmartScoring Shooting Star Award16:15 - 16:18
Award Ceremony AA Seniors Ind16:18 - 16:25
Break16:25 - 17:00
Senior Groups - part 117:00 - 18:55
Break18:55 - 19:15
Senior Groups - part 219:15 - 20:55
Award Ceremony AA Senior GR21:00 - 21:25
Award Ceremony Team (Senior Ind & Gr)21:00 - 21:25
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

June 8 - Sunday

Day 5

Senior Ind App FINALS (hoop & ball)12:10 - 13:15
Senior Ind App FINALS (clubs & ribbon)13:20 - 14:25
Award Ceremony Senior Ind App FINAL14:30 - 14:55
Break15:00 - 16:00
Senior Gr App FINAL (5 Ribbons)16:25 - 17:10
Senior Gr App FINAL (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)17:15 - 17:57
Award Ceremony Senior Gr App FINALS18:05 - 18:20
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

1AND - Andorra 65

3ARM - Armenia 3

3AUT - Austria 3

3AZE - Azerbaijan 1411

2BEL - Belgium 2

3BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 3

3BUL - Bulgaria 1512

2CRO - Croatia 2

2CYP - Cyprus 2

3CZE - Czechia 1512

3ESP - Spain 1411

2EST - Estonia 1412

2FIN - Finland 1311

2FRA - France 86

2GBR - Great Britain 86

3GEO - Georgia 1512

3GER - Germany 1512

3GRE - Greece 1512

3HUN - Hungary 1512

3ISR - Israel 1411

3ITA - Italy 1512

2LAT - Latvia 75

2LTU - Lithuania 1311

2LUX - Luxembourg 2

3MDA - Republic of Moldova 85

1MNE - Montenegro 1

3NED - Netherlands 3

2NOR - Norway 75

2POL - Poland 1311

3POR - Portugal 85
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

2ROU - Romania 2

3SLO - Slovenia 3

2SMR - San Marino 2

1SRB - Serbia 76

2SUI - Switzerland 2

3SVK - Slovakia 96

2SWE - Sweden 2

2TUR - Türkiye 1412

2UKR - Ukraine 1412

93Total Countries: 39 235 328Total:
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AND - Andorra

200963854DE SOUSA Carolina G

200957677GARCIA Aitana G

200857695KAMPFRAAT Elsa G

200647615MIQUEL Berta I

200957679RIEGER Astrid G

200957676TONINO Carmela G

ARM - Armenia

200851811ASRIIAN Milena I

200755595AVETISYAN Julieta I

200243288SARGSYAN Silva I

AUT - Austria

200758589MIRONSKAYA Arina I

200758588MIRONSKAYA Dina I

200751089NEUMANN Julia I

200752761NICKONCHUK Maya

AZE - Azerbaijan

200334694AGHALARZADE Gullu G

200437876ALIMURADOVA Laman G

200649852ALIYEVA Kamilla G

200958278IBRAHIMOVA Govhar I

200858277JAFAROVA Zahra I

200332455LUZAN Yelyzaveta G

200958810MAMMADOVA Sofiya G

200750808SEYIDZADE Kamilla I

200230155SOROKINA Darya G
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

BEL - Belgium

200954398BIJNENS Maya I

200647530VERSTAPPEN Alessia I

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

200646723BECIROVIC Amila I

200955257BENIC Iva I

200955229HUSKANOVIC Esma I

BUL - Bulgaria

200757767ATANASOVA Danaya G

200545142BREZALIEVA Eva I

200649608GEORGIEVA Viktoria G

200549700IVANOVA Sofia G

200655536KOLOMIETS Alina G

200954987MALINOVA Dara

200544228NIKOLOVA Stiliana I

200751671POULADIAN Suzan G

200342947STOYANOV Rachel G

200852187STOYANOVA Dara I

CRO - Croatia

200437681ARTIC Tamara I

200854276RAMADANI Gresa I

CYP - Cyprus

200860676AVGOUSTI Maria I

200854810TUGOLUKOVA Vera I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

CZE - Czechia

200764359DEIMOVA Anna G

200651926HAVLIKOVA Karolina I

200755457KUDRNOVA Lucie G

200751932NEJEZCHLEBOVA Iva G

200751963NOVAKOVA Nikola I

200550879PODLAHOVA Adela G

200864815SAMAREVA Alisa G

200550160STANKOVA Tereza I

200955572URBANOVA Sofie Ella G

ESP - Spain

200647424BAUTISTA Alba I

200446694BERGUA NAVALES Ines G

200858256CORRAL Andrea G

200755715CORTELLES Marina G

200652567FERNANDEZ Andrea G

200247588GONZALEZ Lucia I

200858303MUNOZ Lucia G

200858308PICO Daniela I

200547597SOLAUN Salma G

EST - Estonia

200852250GRIGORENKO Kamila G

200957532KUKK Elys Kretelle G

200957586OBORSKAJA Nika G

200752249OZIGINA Ksenja G

200954819PERTENS Johanna Simone G

200954823TUBALEVA Polina G

200750371VAHER Anette I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200852393VALASEVITS Valeria I

FIN - Finland

200750878KALLIO Lia I

200757687KAPIAINEN Nea G

200851729KURVI Miisa G

200858027MAEKINEN Lumi G

200751722OLKKONEN Anni G

200750681PIIROINEN Emmi I

200751730POLISHCHUK Anastasiia G

FRA - France

200661238LAPORTE Maelys G

200647799LAVIT Justine G

200751710LOXTON-VERNATON Shana G

200752196LOZANO LEON Salome G

200338292MILLON Maena I

200957829OKASHA Naia G

200543530RAMONATXO Lily I

200862203SOL Margaux G

200751632TRAN Margot

GBR - Great Britain

200547725EKIMOVA Marfa I

200855236HILL Nicole I

GEO - Georgia

200750339GABITOVI Viktoria G

200750335KAJAIA Mariami I

200547161KERESELIDZE Mariami G

200851884KVANTALIANI Nino I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200963277MIROTADZE Marta G

200861865NONIASHVILI Natia G

200861744SHARABIDZE Elene G

200858457TSKHADAIA Salome G

200957987TSULUKIDZE Elene I

GER - Germany

200546306ARNDT Neele G

200551635DARGEL Melanie G

200957758FALK Olivia G

200437480KOLOSOV Margarita

200854504PUSCH Lada I

200647098RIPKEN Helena G

200750136SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria G

200438170SIMAKOVA Anastasia I

200647456VARFOLOMEEV Darja I

200751768WICKERT Emilia G

GRE - Greece

200955717BAKOPOULOU Stefania G

200854895GIANNARI Karyofyllia G

200957861KANTERE Eleftheria G

200650118LYTRA Panagiota I

200958323MATTHAIAKAKI Maria G

200854783MOULAKAKI Eleni Maria G

200855100SIMITZI Marianthi G

200960346STOLERIU Constantina I

200955733TSOLA Lydia Fylachti I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

HUN - Hungary

200547057FARKAS Julia G

200957821GREK Fruzsina G

200647027LOVASZ Luca Flora I

200547056MESZAROS Mandula Virag G

200757872PESTI Dalma G

200022031PIGNICZKI Fanni I

200651775SZABADOS Dora G

200347044URBAN-SZABO Monika G

200443283WIESNER Hanna Panna I

ISR - Israel

200853969GAMLIEL Maya G

200864105GEV Agam G

200864071GVOZDETSKAIA Arina G

200750901MUNITS Daniela I

200851823RONA Lian I

200764020SALENKOVA Varvara G

200956588SUHAREVICH Lian G

200957928SUMKIN Meital Maayan I

200955078TAL FRANCO Alona

200861374TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon G

ITA - Italy

200752139BADII Chiara G

200752525DRAGAS Tara I

200547088NACLERIO Alexandra G

200547089OTTAVIANI Serena G

200251937PARIS Laura G

200440438RAFFAELI Sofia I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200447091SEGATORI Giulia G

200457261SICIGNANO Sofia G

200750802TAGLIETTI Alice I

LAT - Latvia

200334984IVANOVA Evelina I

200957901LEBEDEVA Alise I

LTU - Lithuania

200649601ARTIOMOVA Diana G

200852268MADZAJUTE Ugne G

200852282RANONYTE Roberta G

200852279RAZOKAITE Skaiste I

200764433SLOTVINSKA Patrycja G

200954733SPERSKAITE Vile G

200851761TRICOLICI Milana I

200852278VAIVADAITE Neda G

LUX - Luxembourg

200954815DIDERICH Lola I

200750324MEYSEMBOURG Elena I

MDA - Republic of Moldova

200652444BEZNOS Emily I

200852160BULAT Sofia I

200543855SARGU Antonina

200858132SLIOMSKAIA Polina I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

MNE - Montenegro

200850668DRAGOVIC Nina I

NED - Netherlands

200650158GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara I

200458001VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle I

200757241WERNER Anne I

NOR - Norway

200335045JUUL MOELLER Josephine I

200751094RICHTER Mathilde I

POL - Poland

200954506ASZKLAR Maria G

200648254HEICHEL Emilia I

200851782LEWINSKA Liliana I

200958638PIETRZAK Vesna G

200644796PRZYBYLSKA Madoka G

200646886SZEWCZUK Magdalena G

200858055WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody G

200646879WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia G

POR - Portugal

200335086ARAUJO Rita I

200955560FREITAS Carolina I

200647254PINHEIRO Joana I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ROU - Romania

200954433LICA Amalia I

200025083VERDES Andreea I

SLO - Slovenia

200437974KRASOVEC Brigita I

200750341POLAK Ela I

200958061VALANT Dora I

SMR - San Marino

200853752CASALI Gioia I

200750287ROSSI Camilla I

SRB - Serbia

200852089COLIC Mina G

200762239JEVTIC Jovana G

200547762LEKOVIC Nikolina I

200336166MAZIBRADA Andela G

200862693PESIC Nada G

200855157STANIVUK Tamara G

200958596TOSIC Ema G

SUI - Switzerland

200547180CHIARIELLO Livia Maria I

200851832CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta

200750571GRUENIGER Lauren I
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth DateName License
NumberEvent Code

SVK - Slovakia

200954434BENKOVITSOVA Xenia I

200854859BUJNACEKOVA Berenika I

200750540SARANOVA Tereza I

SWE - Sweden

200755510ENGSTRAND Josefine I

200650584SHEREMEY Elina I

TUR - Türkiye

200964698AYSU Duru G

200852389EMIR Hatice Gokce I

200957715GURSOY Aleyna G

200859415IUNIASHINA Arina G

200955627OSKAY Deniz I

200958617OZEN Melek Duru G

200851744RASHITOV Anika G

200862513SIRCAN Irem G

UKR - Ukraine

200554435AZZA Yelyzaveta G

200443798BAIEVA Diana G

200751525IKAN Anastasiia G

200544617KARIKA Polina I

200852083ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia I

200757799PEREMETA Valeriia G

200858639SHYRYKINA Kira G

200654436YUSHCHAK Oleksandra G
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

ItalyITAGOLDTeam

UkraineUKRSILVER

IsraelISRBRONZE

UKRAINEUKRAINEUKRGOLDJUNIORS - Group - All-Around

SPAINSPAINESPSILVER

ITALYITALYITABRONZE

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRGOLDSENIORS - Individual - All-Around

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULSILVER

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaVARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERBRONZE

SPAINSPAINESPGOLDSENIORS - Group - All-Around

ISRAELISRAELISRSILVER

HUNGARYHUNGARYHUNBRONZE

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Hoop

RAFFAELI SofiaRAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Ball

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaSIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERSILVER

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRBRONZE

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Clubs

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRSILVER

RAFFAELI SofiaRAFFAELI SofiaITABRONZE

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaVARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRSILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

SPAINSPAINESPGOLDSENIORS -  Group - 5 Ribbons

FRANCEFRANCEFRASILVER

ITALYITALYITABRONZE

ITALYITALYITAGOLDJUNIORS -  Group - 5 Hoops

POLANDPOLANDPOLSILVER

ISRAELISRAELISRBRONZE

UKRAINEUKRAINEUKRGOLDJUNIORS -  Group - 5 Pairs of Clubs

ISRAELISRAELISRSILVER

BULGARIABULGARIABULBRONZE

SPAINSPAINESPGOLDSENIORS -  Group - 3 Balls & 2
Hoops

UKRAINEUKRAINEUKRSILVER

GERMANYGERMANYGERBRONZE
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

1 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 4 12 31 11 3 83 2

2 BUL - Bulgaria 3 1 4 311 3 51 1

3 ESP - Spain =43 41 3 41

4 ITA - Italy 1 1 2 =21 32 1 1 2 61 3

5 GER - Germany 1 1 1 3 =411 1 41 2

6 ISR - Israel 1 1 2 =232 1 11 63 3

7 POL - Poland =511 11

7 FRA - France =511 11

9 HUN - Hungary =511 11

Total: 5 5 5 15 66 186 1 11 3 12 1212 36
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition REVISED
7 JUN 09:11

NOC   Name License
Number

AND ANDORRA

63854DE SOUSA Carolina X X

57677GARCIA Aitana X X

57695KAMPFRAAT Elsa X X

57679RIEGER Astrid X X

57676TONINO Carmela X X

AZE AZERBAIJAN

34694AGHALARZADE Gullu X

37876ALIMURADOVA Laman X X

49852ALIYEVA Kamilla X X

32455LUZAN Yelyzaveta X X

58810MAMMADOVA Sofiya X

30155SOROKINA Darya X X

BUL BULGARIA

57767ATANASOVA Danaya X X

49608GEORGIEVA Viktoria X

49700IVANOVA Sofia X X

55536KOLOMIETS Alina X X

51671POULADIAN Suzan X X

42947STOYANOV Rachel X

CZE CZECHIA

64359DEIMOVA Anna X

55457KUDRNOVA Lucie X X

51932NEJEZCHLEBOVA Iva X X

50879PODLAHOVA Adela X X

64815SAMAREVA Alisa X

55572URBANOVA Sofie Ella X X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition REVISED
7 JUN 09:11

NOC   Name License
Number

ESP SPAIN

46694BERGUA NAVALES Ines X X

58256CORRAL Andrea X X

55715CORTELLES Marina X

52567FERNANDEZ Andrea X X

58303MUNOZ Lucia X X

47597SOLAUN Salma X

EST ESTONIA

52250GRIGORENKO Kamila X X

57532KUKK Elys Kretelle X X

57586OBORSKAJA Nika X

52249OZIGINA Ksenja X

54819PERTENS Johanna Simone X X

54823TUBALEVA Polina X X

FIN FINLAND

57687KAPIAINEN Nea X X

51729KURVI Miisa X X

58027MAEKINEN Lumi X X

51722OLKKONEN Anni X X

51730POLISHCHUK Anastasiia X X

FRA FRANCE

61238LAPORTE Maelys X X

47799LAVIT Justine X X

51710LOXTON-VERNATON Shana X X

52196LOZANO LEON Salome X X

57829OKASHA Naia X

62203SOL Margaux X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition REVISED
7 JUN 09:11

NOC   Name License
Number

GEO GEORGIA

50339GABITOVI Viktoria X

47161KERESELIDZE Mariami X X

63277MIROTADZE Marta X X

61865NONIASHVILI Natia X X

61744SHARABIDZE Elene X

58457TSKHADAIA Salome X X

GER GERMANY

46306ARNDT Neele X

51635DARGEL Melanie X

57758FALK Olivia X X

47098RIPKEN Helena X X

50136SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria X X

51768WICKERT Emilia X X

GRE GREECE

55717BAKOPOULOU Stefania X X

54895GIANNARI Karyofyllia X X

57861KANTERE Eleftheria X

58323MATTHAIAKAKI Maria X X

54783MOULAKAKI Eleni Maria X X

55100SIMITZI Marianthi X

HUN HUNGARY

47057FARKAS Julia X X

57821GREK Fruzsina X

47056MESZAROS Mandula Virag X

57872PESTI Dalma X X

51775SZABADOS Dora X X

47044URBAN-SZABO Monika X X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition REVISED
7 JUN 09:11

NOC   Name License
Number

ISR ISRAEL

53969GAMLIEL Maya X X

64105GEV Agam X X

64071GVOZDETSKAIA Arina X X

64020SALENKOVA Varvara X X

56588SUHAREVICH Lian

61374TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon X X

ITA ITALY

52139BADII Chiara X X

47088NACLERIO Alexandra X

47089OTTAVIANI Serena X

51937PARIS Laura X X

47091SEGATORI Giulia X X

57261SICIGNANO Sofia X X

LTU LITHUANIA

49601ARTIOMOVA Diana X

52268MADZAJUTE Ugne X X

52282RANONYTE Roberta X X

64433SLOTVINSKA Patrycja X

54733SPERSKAITE Vile X X

52278VAIVADAITE Neda X X

POL POLAND

54506ASZKLAR Maria X X

58638PIETRZAK Vesna X

44796PRZYBYLSKA Madoka X X

46886SZEWCZUK Magdalena X X

58055WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody X

46879WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia X X

GRYW------------------QUALA0------_C53 1.0 Sat, 07 Jun 2025 09:13:13 Page 4 /5



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition REVISED
7 JUN 09:11

NOC Name License
Number

SRB SERBIA

52089COLIC Mina X X

62239JEVTIC Jovana X

36166MAZIBRADA Andela X X

62693PESIC Nada X

55157STANIVUK Tamara X X

58596TOSIC Ema X X

TUR TÜRKİYE

64698AYSU Duru X

57715GURSOY Aleyna X X

59415IUNIASHINA Arina X X

58617OZEN Melek Duru X

51744RASHITOV Anika X X

62513SIRCAN Irem X X

UKR UKRAINE

54435AZZA Yelyzaveta X X

43798BAIEVA Diana X X

51525IKAN Anastasiia X

57799PEREMETA Valeriia X

58639SHYRYKINA Kira X X

54436YUSHCHAK Oleksandra X X

GRW024900_51A 1.0
Page 5 /5

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops



41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
2 RICHTER Mathilde NOR X
3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
4 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
5 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK X
6 KALLIO Lia FIN X
7 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK X
8 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
9 HILL Nicole GBR X

10 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
11 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
12 VALASEVITS Valeria EST X
13 CHIARIELLO Livia Maria SUI X
14 VAHER Anette EST X
15 GRUENIGER Lauren SUI X
16 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
17 BENIC Iva BIH X
18 BULAT Sofia MDA X
19 HUSKANOVIC Esma BIH X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 PUSCH Lada GER X
2 RICHTER Mathilde NOR X
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
4 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
5 SARANOVA Tereza SVK X
6 KALLIO Lia FIN X
7 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK X
8 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
9 HILL Nicole GBR X

10 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
11 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
12 VALASEVITS Valeria EST X
13 CHIARIELLO Livia Maria SUI X
14 VAHER Anette EST X
15 GRUENIGER Lauren SUI X
16 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
17 HUSKANOVIC Esma BIH X
18 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA X
19 BECIROVIC Amila BIH X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 MIRONSKAYA Arina AUT X
2 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
3 MIRONSKAYA Dina AUT X
4 NOVAKOVA Nikola CZE X
5 MIQUEL Berta AND X
6 SHEREMEY Elina SWE X
7 ENGSTRAND Josefine SWE X
8 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
9 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL X

10 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
11 BIJNENS Maya BEL X
12 ARAUJO Rita POR X
13 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
14 FREITAS Carolina POR X
15 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
16 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
17 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
18 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
19 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 MIRONSKAYA Arina AUT X
2 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
3 MIRONSKAYA Dina AUT X
4 NOVAKOVA Nikola CZE X
5 MIQUEL Berta AND X
6 SHEREMEY Elina SWE X
7 ENGSTRAND Josefine SWE X
8 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
9 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL X

10 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
11 BIJNENS Maya BEL X
12 ARAUJO Rita POR X
13 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
14 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
15 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
16 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
17 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
18 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
19 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET C

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X
2 OSKAY Deniz TUR X
3 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT X
4 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
5 RONA Lian ISR X
6 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
7 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
8 BAUTISTA Alba ESP X
9 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X

10 DIDERICH Lola LUX X
11 MILLON Maena FRA X
12 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX X
13 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
14 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
15 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
16 RAMADANI Gresa CRO X
17 DRAGAS Tara ITA X
18 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
19 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
20 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET C

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X
2 OSKAY Deniz TUR X
3 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT X
4 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
5 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
6 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
7 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
8 PICO Daniela ESP X
9 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X

10 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX X
11 MILLON Maena FRA X
12 DIDERICH Lola LUX X
13 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
14 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
15 WERNER Anne NED X
16 RAMADANI Gresa CRO X
17 TAGLIETTI Alice ITA X
18 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
19 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
20 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Tue, 03 Jun 2025 12:49:32 Page 6 / 16



41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET D

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 CASALI Gioia SMR X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 ROSSI Camilla SMR X
4 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
5 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X
6 VERDES Andreea ROU X
7 POLAK Ela SLO X
8 LICA Amalia ROU X
9 ASRIIAN Milena ARM X

10 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE X
11 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
12 STOLERIU Constantina GRE X
13 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU X
14 LYTRA Panagiota GRE X
15 TRICOLICI Milana LTU X
16 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
17 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET D

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 CASALI Gioia SMR X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 ROSSI Camilla SMR X
4 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
5 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X
6 VERDES Andreea ROU X
7 POLAK Ela SLO X
8 LICA Amalia ROU X
9 ASRIIAN Milena ARM X

10 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE X
11 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
12 STOLERIU Constantina GRE X
13 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU X
14 LYTRA Panagiota GRE X
15 TRICOLICI Milana LTU X
16 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
17 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET C

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X
2 OSKAY Deniz TUR X
3 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT X
4 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
5 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
6 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
7 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
8 PICO Daniela ESP X
9 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X

10 DIDERICH Lola LUX X
11 MILLON Maena FRA X
12 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX X
13 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
14 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
15 WERNER Anne NED X
16 RAMADANI Gresa CRO X
17 DRAGAS Tara ITA X
18 LOVASZ Luca Flora HUN X
19 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
20 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Tue, 03 Jun 2025 12:49:32 Page 9 / 16



41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET C

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X
2 OSKAY Deniz TUR X
3 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT X
4 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
5 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
6 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
7 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
8 PICO Daniela ESP X
9 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X

10 MEYSEMBOURG Elena LUX X
11 MILLON Maena FRA X
12 DIDERICH Lola LUX X
13 WERNER Anne NED X
14 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
15 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
16 RAMADANI Gresa CRO X
17 DRAGAS Tara ITA X
18 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
19 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
20 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET D

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 CASALI Gioia SMR X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 ROSSI Camilla SMR X
4 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
5 VALANT Dora SLO X
6 VERDES Andreea ROU X
7 POLAK Ela SLO X
8 LICA Amalia ROU X
9 ASRIIAN Milena ARM X

10 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE X
11 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
12 STOLERIU Constantina GRE X
13 TRICOLICI Milana LTU X
14 LYTRA Panagiota GRE X
15 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU X
16 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
17 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET D

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 CASALI Gioia SMR X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 ROSSI Camilla SMR X
4 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
5 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X
6 VERDES Andreea ROU X
7 POLAK Ela SLO X
8 LICA Amalia ROU X
9 ASRIIAN Milena ARM X

10 DRAGOVIC Nina MNE X
11 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
12 TSOLA Lydia Fylachti GRE X
13 TRICOLICI Milana LTU X
14 LYTRA Panagiota GRE X
15 RAZOKAITE Skaiste LTU X
16 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
17 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 PUSCH Lada GER X
2 RICHTER Mathilde NOR X
3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
4 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
5 SARANOVA Tereza SVK X
6 KALLIO Lia FIN X
7 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK X
8 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
9 HILL Nicole GBR X

10 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
11 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
12 VALASEVITS Valeria EST X
13 CHIARIELLO Livia Maria SUI X
14 VAHER Anette EST X
15 GRUENIGER Lauren SUI X
16 BULAT Sofia MDA X
17 HUSKANOVIC Esma BIH X
18 SLIOMSKAIA Polina MDA X
19 BECIROVIC Amila BIH X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
2 RICHTER Mathilde NOR X
3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
4 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
5 SARANOVA Tereza SVK X
6 KALLIO Lia FIN X
7 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK X
8 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
9 HILL Nicole GBR X

10 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
11 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
12 VALASEVITS Valeria EST X
13 CHIARIELLO Livia Maria SUI X
14 VAHER Anette EST X
15 GRUENIGER Lauren SUI X
16 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
17 BENIC Iva BIH X
18 BULAT Sofia MDA X
19 BECIROVIC Amila BIH X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 MIRONSKAYA Arina AUT X
2 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
3 NEUMANN Julia AUT X
4 NOVAKOVA Nikola CZE X
5 MIQUEL Berta AND X
6 SHEREMEY Elina SWE X
7 ENGSTRAND Josefine SWE X
8 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
9 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL X

10 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
11 BIJNENS Maya BEL X
12 ARAUJO Rita POR X
13 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
14 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
15 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
16 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
17 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
18 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
19 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 MIRONSKAYA Dina AUT X
2 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
3 NEUMANN Julia AUT X
4 NOVAKOVA Nikola CZE X
5 MIQUEL Berta AND X
6 SHEREMEY Elina SWE X
7 ENGSTRAND Josefine SWE X
8 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
9 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL X

10 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
11 BIJNENS Maya BEL X
12 ARAUJO Rita POR X
13 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
14 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
15 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
16 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
17 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
18 STOYANOVA Dara BUL X
19 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 GERMANY GER X
2 BULGARIA BUL X
3 ITALY ITA X
4 CZEHIA CZE X
5 ESTONIA EST X
6 UKRAINE UKR X
7 FRANCE FRA X
8 TÜRKİYE TUR X
9 GREECE GRE X

10 ISRAEL ISR X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 GERMANY GER X
2 BULGARIA BUL X
3 ITALY ITA X
4 CZEHIA CZE X
5 ESTONIA EST X
6 UKRAINE UKR X
7 FRANCE FRA X
8 TÜRKİYE TUR X
9 GREECE GRE X

10 ISRAEL ISR X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 LITHUANIA LTU X
2 GEORGIA GEO X
3 POLAND POL X
4 FINLAND FIN X
5 SPAIN ESP X
6 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
7 HUNGARY HUN X
8 ANDORRA AND X
9 SERBIA SRB X
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41TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 LITHUANIA LTU X
2 GEORGIA GEO X
3 POLAND POL X
4 FINLAND FIN X
5 SPAIN ESP X
6 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
7 HUNGARY HUN X
8 ANDORRA AND X
9 SERBIA SRB X

LEGEND
3 Balls & 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya EG SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya EG SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 NARLOCH Hanna POL DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB2 CUPR Elisabeth SWE DB2 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DA1 LHER Catherine FRA
DA2 PACHTA Maria GRE DA2 CARTON Elise NED
A1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO A1 PITKANEN Saila FIN
A2 PALLARES Fiona AND A2 RADONIC Vesna MNE
A3 PASCAL Iulia MDA A3 CASADEI Luna SMR
A4 SIMONYAN Asya ARM A4 OBROVSKY Michaela CZE
E1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN E1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK
E2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP E2 TINJIC Svitlana BIH
E3 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO E3 CORNU Elena SUI
E4 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya GER E4 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
L1 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR L1 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR
L2 AGNANI Alexia ITA L2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
T BOUROVA Roumiana BEL T DAVIDOV Regina ISR
R VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR R DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR

LEGEND
Hoop Ball
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya EG SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya EG SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB2 MANCIC Jasmina SRB DB2 NIKITINA Tatjana LAT
DA1 PITKANEN Saila FIN DA1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
DA2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO DA2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
A1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU A1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR
A2 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne GBR A2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
A3 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX A3 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
A4 JORGE Patricia POR A4 PALLARES Fiona AND
E1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO E1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
E2 CASADEI Luna SMR E2 OBROVSKY Michaela CZE
E3 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya GER E3 PASCAL Iulia MDA
E4 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL E4 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
L1 TINJIC Svitlana BIH L1 TINJIC Svitlana BIH
L2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU L2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
T TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP T MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
R DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN R LHER Catherine FRA

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG 

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG
SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG
SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 KISS Katalin HUN
DB2 ZIDONIENE Rasa LTU
DA1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
DA2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
A1 BUTT Sareena GER
A2 OBROVSKY Michaela CZE
A3 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR
A4 RADONIC Vesna MNE
E1 PITKANEN Saila FIN
E2 TIMOFEJEVA Olga LAT
E3 PALLARES Fiona AND
E4 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia GRE
L1 CUPR Elisabeth SWE
L2 JORGE Patricia POR
T CARTON Elise NED
R BOUROVA Roumiana BEL

LEGEND
5 Ribbons
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code
SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 AGOPYAN Ani TUR
DB2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
DA1 LHER Catherine FRA
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
A2 AGAFONTSEVA Jelena EST
A3 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
A4 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
E1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
E2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E3 CASADEI Luna SMR
E4 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
L1 CUPR Elisabeth SWE
L2 JORGE Patricia POR
T CORNU Elena SUI
R STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO

LEGEND
3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ITA 227.450Italy 57.600 54.850 59.100 55.900

RAFFAELI Sofia 114.850
13.3 8.200

29.600 48.100 4

11.9

8.000 27.950

8.050 13.1

6

8.100

29.2508.050

8.20012.4

7.450 428.050

DRAGAS Tara 85.700
12.3 8.000

28.000 107.700

13.8

2

8.150

29.8507.900

8.10012.1

7.650 627.850

TAGLIETTI Alice 26.900
11

11.6

7.650 26.900

7.650

ITALY 0.000

2 GER 226.950Germany 57.000 55.200 57.850 56.900

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 88.650
13.7 8.100

30.000 18.200

12.4

9

8.250

28.5007.850

8.30014.0

7.850 130.150

SIMAKOVA Anastasia 81.800
11.9 7.400

27.000 147.700 2

12.6

7.700 28.050

7.750 7.75012.2

7.100

0.300

1026.750

PUSCH Lada 56.500
9

11.7

7.650 27.150

7.800 13.6

5

7.800

29.3507.950

GERMANY 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

3 UKR 226.300Ukraine 56.200 54.800 59.950 55.350

KARIKA Polina 108.350
11.5 7.650

26.400 217.250 10

10.8

8.050 26.900

8.050 12.8

7

8.150

29.0008.050

7.95011.2

6.900 1326.050

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 117.950
13.8 7.950

29.800 28.050 5

11.8

8.100 27.900

8.000 14.4

1

8.350

30.9508.200

8.20013.2

7.900 229.300

UKRAINE 0.000

4 BUL 221.800Bulgaria 58.350 55.500 57.950 50.000

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 112.050
13.3 8.050

29.600 38.250 1

12.1

8.200 28.350

8.050 13.1

4

8.300

29.4508.050

7.55011.0

6.100 3324.650

BREZALIEVA Eva 84.400
12.9 7.950

28.750 67.900 7

11.4

7.850 27.150

7.900 12.6

10

8.100

28.5007.800

STOYANOVA Dara 25.350
7.60011.3

6.750

0.300

2025.350

BULGARIA 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

5 ISR 220.650Israel 57.600 53.200 55.050 54.800

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 112.750
13.2 8.150

29.450 58.100 6

11.8

7.650 27.500

8.050 11.7

15

8.150

27.2007.350

8.20012.5

7.900 328.600

RONA Lian 28.150
12.3 7.850

28.150 98.000

MUNITS Daniela 79.750
20

11.0

7.550

0.300

25.700

7.450 12.4

12

7.800

27.8507.650

7.95011.0

7.250 1126.200

ISRAEL 0.000

6 POL 214.450Poland 54.000 51.050 54.750 54.650

LEWINSKA Liliana 110.350
12.7 7.950

28.450 77.800 23

9.8

7.650 25.300

7.850 12.6

8

8.300

28.7007.800

8.05012.2

7.650 527.900

HEICHEL Emilia 104.100
11.1 7.450

25.550 327.000 19

10.7

7.450 25.750

7.600 11.1

22

7.850

26.0507.100

7.60011.8

7.350 926.750

POLAND 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

7 ESP 206.550Spain 54.550 53.650 53.100 45.250

PICO Daniela 76.700
12.1 7.750

27.250 137.400

11.5

30

7.050

25.2506.700

7.65010.5

6.350

0.300

3724.200

GONZALEZ Lucia 103.350
12.0 7.700

27.300 127.600 8

11.7

7.800 27.150

7.650 12.2

11

7.850

27.8507.800

7.5508.9

5.800

1.200

6921.050

BAUTISTA Alba 26.500
13

10.7

7.750 26.500

8.050

SPAIN 0.000

8 FRA 206.350France 53.300 51.150 52.150 49.750

MILLON Maena 102.500
11.6 7.500

26.550 197.450 24

10.3

7.450 25.200

7.450 11.0

20

7.600

26.1007.500

7.5509.9

7.200 3224.650

RAMONATXO Lily 103.850
11.7 7.500

26.750 167.550 15

10.9

7.500 25.950

7.550 11.1

21

7.400

26.0507.550

7.55010.1

7.450 2625.100

FRANCE 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

9 HUN 203.300Hungary 53.000 51.350 51.150 47.800

WIESNER Hanna Panna 74.750
11.2 7.600

26.350 227.550 32

9.6

7.450 24.600

7.550 9.9

49

7.250

23.8006.650

LOVASZ Luca Flora 22.600
7.1008.6

6.900 5522.600

PIGNICZKI Fanni 105.950
11.4 7.700

26.650 187.550 12

11.3

7.650 26.750

7.800 11.8

14

7.850

27.3507.700

7.45010.6

7.150 2225.200

HUNGARY 0.000

10 FIN 201.750Finland 49.250 50.200 51.000 51.300

KALLIO Lia 101.400
10.3 7.500

25.350 337.550 35

9.6

7.200 24.350

7.550 11.2

23

7.400

26.0007.400

7.30011.5

6.900 1525.700

PIIROINEN Emmi 100.350
10.2 7.050

23.900 496.650 17

10.8

7.400 25.850

7.650 10.6

36

7.350

25.0007.050

7.35011.3

7.250

0.300

1625.600

FINLAND 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

11 TUR 199.650Türkiye 49.400 49.550 52.750 47.950

EMIR Hatice Gokce 106.400
11.9 7.900

26.950 157.150 14

11.0

7.550 26.100

7.550 11.7

13

8.050

27.7508.000

7.55011.4

6.650 1725.600

OSKAY Deniz 93.250
8.3 7.400

22.450 656.750 44

9.0

7.200 23.450

7.250 10.0

34

7.600

25.0007.400

7.2008.6

6.550 5922.350

TÜRKİYE 0.000

12 EST 199.400Estonia 48.850 48.150 52.600 49.800

VALASEVITS Valeria 99.250
10.5 7.000 0.600

23.050 606.150 33

10.1

7.350 24.600

7.150 11.5

17

7.400

26.4007.500

7.30010.7

7.200 2125.200

VAHER Anette 100.150
11.2 7.400

25.800 257.200 42

9.6

6.850 23.550

7.100 11.8

18

7.200

26.2007.200

7.45010.1

7.050 3424.600

ESTONIA 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

13 GRE 195.000Greece 49.650 47.950 49.550 47.850

LYTRA Panagiota 99.900
10.8 7.300

25.550 317.450 31

9.8

7.500 24.600

7.300 10.3

37

7.650

24.9507.000

7.45010.0

7.350 2924.800

STOLERIU Constantina 72.050
10.1 6.700

24.100 437.300 46

9.3

7.250 23.350

6.800 10.1

42

7.250

24.6007.250

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 23.050
7.1509.2

6.700 4823.050

GREECE 0.000

14 CZE 193.700Czechia 46.400 48.850 49.050 49.400

NOVAKOVA Nikola 96.400
9.3 7.250

23.150 576.600 37

9.2

7.400 24.200

7.600 9.9

39

7.450

24.8007.450

7.5509.8

6.900 3524.250

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 73.050
8.7 7.450

23.250 557.100 30

10.1

7.100 24.650

7.450 7.55010.2

7.400 2425.150

STANKOVA Tereza 24.250
10.3

48

7.400

24.2506.550

CZECHIA 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

15 AZE 192.200Azerbaijan 48.250 45.900 49.850 48.200

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 96.950
9.6 7.250

24.250 407.400 52

8.4

7.150 22.750

7.200 10.2

41

7.500

24.7507.050

7.50010.6

7.100 2325.200

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 49.100
9.5 7.100

24.000 477.400

10.6

33

7.350

25.1007.150

JAFAROVA Zahra 46.150
47

9.4

6.600 23.150

7.150 7.4008.9

6.700 5023.000

AZERBAIJAN 0.000

16 LTU 190.200Lithuania 46.400 48.300 50.100 45.400

TRICOLICI Milana 97.650
10.8 7.300

25.300 357.200 26

10.6

7.250 24.850

7.000 10.8

32

7.050

25.1007.250

6.8008.5

7.100 5622.400

RAZOKAITE Skaiste 92.550
8.3 6.950 0.300

21.100 706.150 43

9.0

7.300 23.450

7.150 10.5

35

7.100

25.0007.400

6.7509.3

6.950 4923.000

LITHUANIA 0.000
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

17 GEO 189.950Georgia 49.400 43.950 49.800 46.800

KAJAIA Mariami 94.200
9.5 7.100

23.750 507.150 54

8.6

7.200 22.600

6.800 9.7

57

6.950

23.1506.500

7.35010.1

7.250 3024.700

KVANTALIANI Nino 43.450
66

8.4

6.250 21.350

6.700 6.7509.1

6.250 6122.100

TSULUKIDZE Elene 52.300
10.8 7.450

25.650 307.400

11.6

16

7.450

26.6507.600

GEORGIA 0.000

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Team Tie Break

Rank Name NOC Total 10 E 10 A 10 D 9 E 9 A 9 D

Israel3 ISR 270.150 74.100

Germany4 GER 270.150 72.300

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. By adding the 10 E scores registered by the team
2. By adding the 10 A scores registered by the team
3. By adding the 10 D scores registered by the team
4. By adding the 9 E scores registered by the team
5. By adding the 9 A scores registered by the team
6. By adding the 9 D scores registered by the team
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ItalyITAGOLD

RAFFAELI Sofia

DRAGAS Tara

TAGLIETTI Alice

ITALY

UkraineUKRSILVER

KARIKA Polina

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

UKRAINE

IsraelISRBRONZE

SUMKIN Meital Maayan

RONA Lian

MUNITS Daniela

ISRAEL
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 UKR 90.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.800

7.950

2

0.0013.8

8.050 527.900

! 11.8 8.000 0.00

8.100 8.200 1

14.4

30.950

0.008.350 8.200 0.00

27.900

13.2

29.300

Q2 GER 88.650VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.000

8.100

1

0.0013.7

8.200 7.850 9

12.4

28.500

0.008.250 8.300 0.00

17.850

14.0

30.150

Q3 BUL 87.400NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.600

8.050

3

0.0013.3

8.250 128.350

12.1 8.050 0.00

8.200 8.050 4

! 13.1

29.450

0.008.300 7.550 0.00

336.100

11.0

24.650

Q4 ITA 86.900RAFFAELI Sofia 29.600

8.200

4

0.0013.3

8.100 427.950

11.9 8.050 0.00

8.000 8.050 6

13.1

29.250

0.008.100 8.200 0.00

47.450

12.4

28.050

Q5 ITA 85.700DRAGAS Tara 28.000

8.000

10

0.0012.3

7.700 7.900 2

13.8

29.850

0.008.150 8.100 0.00

67.650

12.1

27.850

Q6 CYP 85.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.250

7.850

8

0.0012.8

7.600 327.950

12.0 7.900 0.00

8.050 7.950 3

13.6

29.500

0.007.950 7.900 0.00

77.550

12.3

27.750

Q7 ISR 85.550SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.450

8.150

5

0.0013.2

8.100 627.500

11.8 8.050 0.00

7.650 7.350 15

! 11.7

27.200

0.008.150 8.200 0.00

37.900

12.5

28.600

Q8 POL 85.050LEWINSKA Liliana 28.450

7.950

7

0.0012.7

7.800 2325.300

9.8 7.850 0.00

7.650 7.800 8

12.6

28.700

0.008.300 8.050 0.00

57.650

12.2

27.900

Q9 BUL 84.400BREZALIEVA Eva 28.750

7.950

6

0.0012.9

7.900 727.150

11.4 7.900 0.00

7.850 7.800 10

! 12.6

28.500

0.008.100

Q10 UKR 82.300KARIKA Polina 26.400

7.650

21

0.0011.5

7.250 1026.900

10.8 8.050 0.00

8.050 8.050 7

12.8

29.000

0.008.150 7.950 0.00

136.900

11.2

26.050

Q11 ESP 82.300GONZALEZ Lucia 27.300

7.700

12

0.0012.0

7.600 827.150

11.7 7.650 0.00

7.800 7.800 11

12.2

27.850

0.007.850 7.550 -1.20

695.800

8.9

21.050
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 GER 81.800SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.000

7.400

14

0.0011.9

7.700 228.050

12.6 7.750 0.00

7.700

7.750 -0.30

107.100

12.2

26.750

Q13 TUR 80.800EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.950

7.900

15

0.0011.9

7.150 1426.100

! 11.0 7.550 0.00

7.550 8.000 13

11.7

27.750

0.008.050 7.550 0.00

176.650

11.4

25.600

Q14 HUN 80.750PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.650

7.700

18

0.0011.4

7.550 1226.750

11.3 7.800 0.00

7.650 7.700 14

11.8

27.350

0.007.850 7.450 0.00

227.150

10.6

25.200

Q15 ROU 80.000LICA Amalia 27.550

8.050

11

0.0011.9

7.600 2524.900

9.8 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.100 26

10.6

25.700

0.008.000 7.900 0.00

87.450

! 11.4

26.750

Q16 ISR 79.750MUNITS Daniela 2025.700

11.0 7.450 -0.30

7.550 7.650 12

12.4

27.850

0.007.800 7.950 0.00

117.250

11.0

26.200

Q17 FRA 78.750RAMONATXO Lily 26.750

7.500

16

0.0011.7

7.550 1525.950

10.9 7.550 0.00

7.500 7.550 21

11.1

26.050

0.007.400 7.550 0.00

267.450

10.1

25.100

Q18 POL 78.550HEICHEL Emilia 25.550

7.450

32

0.0011.1

7.000 1925.750

10.7 7.600 0.00

7.450 7.100 22

11.1

26.050

0.007.850 7.600 0.00

97.350

11.8

26.750

Q19 CYP 77.950AVGOUSTI Maria 26.300

7.600

23

0.0011.2

7.500 1825.750

10.7 7.550 0.00

7.500 7.300 24

11.1

25.900

0.007.500 7.550 0.00

287.100

10.3

24.950

Q20 FRA 77.850MILLON Maena 26.550

7.500

19

0.0011.6

7.450 2425.200

10.3 7.450 0.00

7.450 7.500 20

11.0

26.100

0.007.600 7.550 0.00

327.200

9.9

24.650

Q21 ROU 77.750VERDES Andreea 26.450

7.900

20

0.0011.0

7.550 1625.900

10.5 7.600 0.00

7.800 7.000 47

9.7

24.400

0.007.700 7.700 0.00

187.200

10.5

25.400

Q22 FIN 77.050KALLIO Lia 25.350

7.500

33

0.0010.3

7.550 3524.350

9.6 7.550 0.00

7.200 7.400 23

! 11.2

26.000

0.007.400 7.300 0.00

156.900

11.5

25.700
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q23 GBR 76.750EKIMOVA Marfa 25.650

7.600

29

0.0010.6

7.450 3924.050

9.1 7.600 0.00

7.350 7.550 19

10.9

26.150

0.007.700 7.600 0.00

277.250

10.1

24.950

Q24 ESP 76.700PICO Daniela 27.250

7.750

13

0.0012.1

7.400 6.700 30

! 11.5

25.250

0.007.050 7.650 -0.30

376.350

10.5

24.200

Q25 EST 76.600VAHER Anette 25.800

7.400

25

0.0011.2

7.200 4223.550

9.6 7.100 0.00

6.850 7.200 18

11.8

26.200

0.007.200 7.450 0.00

347.050

10.1

24.600

R126 FIN 76.450PIIROINEN Emmi 23.900

7.050

49

0.0010.2

6.650 1725.850

10.8 7.650 0.00

7.400 7.050 36

10.6

25.000

0.007.350 7.350 -0.30

167.250

! 11.3

25.600

R227 POR 76.400ARAUJO Rita 24.900

7.450

37

0.0010.6

6.850 2824.750

10.5 7.400 0.00

6.850 6.800 25

11.2

25.750

0.007.750 7.600 0.00

146.950

11.2

25.750

R328 EST 76.200VALASEVITS Valeria 23.050

7.000

60

-0.6010.5

6.150 3324.600

10.1 7.150 0.00

7.350 7.500 17

11.5

26.400

0.007.400 7.300 0.00

217.200

10.7

25.200

29 LAT 76.100LEBEDEVA Alise 25.350

7.400

34

0.0010.6

7.350 2924.650

9.8 7.450 0.00

7.400 6.800 46

10.5

24.500

0.007.200 7.650 0.00

127.450

11.0

26.100

30 SUI 75.650GRUENIGER Lauren 25.750

7.150

28

0.0011.2

7.400 2125.650

10.9 7.350 0.00

7.400 5.350 59

10.3

22.600

0.006.950 7.150 0.00

366.900

10.2

24.250

31 GRE 75.300LYTRA Panagiota 25.550

7.300

31

0.0010.8

7.450 3124.600

9.8 7.300 0.00

7.500 7.000 37

10.3

24.950

0.007.650 7.450 0.00

297.350

10.0

24.800

32 LTU 75.250TRICOLICI Milana 25.300

7.300

35

0.0010.8

7.200 2624.850

10.6 7.000 0.00

7.250 7.250 32

10.8

25.100

0.007.050 6.800 0.00

567.100

8.5

22.400

33 CRO 75.000ARTIC Tamara 25.750

7.550

27

0.0010.7

7.500 3824.150

9.4 7.450 0.00

7.300 7.300 31

10.3

25.100

-0.057.550 7.500 0.00

467.000

8.8

23.300
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 HUN 74.750WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.350

7.600

22

0.0011.2

7.550 3224.600

9.6 7.550 0.00

7.450 6.650 49

9.9

23.800

0.007.250

35 NOR 74.650JUUL MOELLER Josephine 26.750

7.250

17

0.0012.0

7.500 5622.550

8.8 7.350 0.00

6.400 6.600 27

11.2

25.350

0.007.550 7.050 0.00

605.850

9.3

22.200

36 SLO 74.450KRASOVEC Brigita 26.000

7.400

24

0.0011.4

7.200 2225.600

10.8 7.400 0.00

7.400

7.150 0.00

536.500

9.2

22.850

37 ARM 74.250ASRIIAN Milena 24.950

6.950

36

0.0010.9

7.100 2724.800

10.5 6.950 0.00

7.350 6.900 45

10.5

24.500

0.007.100 7.000 0.00

446.950

9.5

23.450

38 AZE 74.200SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.250

7.250

40

0.00! 9.6

7.400 5222.750

8.4 7.200 0.00

7.150 7.050 41

10.2

24.750

0.007.500 7.500 0.00

237.100

10.6

25.200

39 SUI 73.650CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.100

7.500

44

0.009.5

7.100 3624.250

9.5 7.500 0.00

7.250 7.400 40

9.9

24.750

0.007.450 7.200 0.00

317.350

10.1

24.650

40 CZE 73.250NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.150

7.250

57

0.009.3

6.600 3724.200

9.2 7.600 0.00

7.400 7.450 39

9.9

24.800

0.007.450 7.550 0.00

356.900

9.8

24.250

41 CZE 73.050HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.250

7.450

55

0.008.7

7.100 3024.650

10.1 7.450 0.00

7.100

7.550 0.00

247.400

10.2

25.150

42 MNE 72.800DRAGOVIC Nina 24.850

7.450

38

0.0010.3

7.100 5322.700

8.0 7.350 0.00

7.350 7.350 29

10.4

25.250

0.007.500 6.950 -0.65

744.800

7.0

18.100

43 MDA 72.700BULAT Sofia 23.250

7.400

56

0.009.3

6.550 7.200 28

10.8

25.300

0.007.300 7.600 0.00

387.150

9.4

24.150

44 BEL 72.650BIJNENS Maya 24.050

7.150

46

0.009.6

7.300 4523.450

9.2 7.100 0.00

7.150 6.900 53

9.3

23.400

0.007.200 7.500 0.00

257.250

10.4

25.150

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 06 Jun 2025 21:19:49  9Page 4 /



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

45 AUT 72.400MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.250

7.150

41

0.0010.0

7.100 4123.550

9.1 7.150 0.00

7.300 7.000 44

10.5

24.600

0.007.100

46 GBR 72.200HILL Nicole 23.900

7.350

48

0.009.5

7.050 6521.400

8.7 6.300 0.00

6.400 7.250 43

10.3

24.600

0.007.050 7.200 0.00

437.200

9.3

23.700

47 GRE 72.050STOLERIU Constantina 24.100

6.700

43

0.0010.1

7.300 4623.350

9.3 6.800 0.00

7.250 7.250 42

10.1

24.600

0.007.250

48 MDA 71.650BEZNOS Emily 24.150

7.200

42

0.0010.0

6.950 5922.150

8.7 7.100 -0.05

6.400

7.300 0.00

197.050

11.0

25.350

49 GEO 71.600KAJAIA Mariami 23.750

7.100

50

0.009.5

7.150 5422.600

8.6 6.800 0.00

7.200 6.500 57

9.7

23.150

0.006.950 7.350 0.00

307.250

10.1

24.700

50 POR 71.550PINHEIRO Joana 3424.550

10.0 7.200 0.00

7.350 6.000 58

9.9

23.050

-0.307.450 7.400 0.00

426.750

9.8

23.950

51 LTU 71.450RAZOKAITE Skaiste 21.100

6.950

70

-0.308.3

6.150 4323.450

9.0 7.150 0.00

7.300 7.400 35

10.5

25.000

0.007.100 6.750 0.00

496.950

9.3

23.000

52 NOR 70.950RICHTER Mathilde 23.100

6.950

58

0.009.0

7.150 5522.600

8.7 7.100 0.00

6.800 7.000 38

10.4

24.950

0.007.550 7.200 0.00

526.300

9.4

22.900

53 TUR 70.900OSKAY Deniz 22.450

7.400

65

0.008.3

6.750 4423.450

9.0 7.250 0.00

7.200 7.400 34

10.0

25.000

0.007.600 7.200 0.00

596.550

8.6

22.350

54 AND 70.300MIQUEL Berta 21.700

6.900

69

0.007.9

6.900 4023.550

9.0 7.200 0.00

7.350 6.600 54

9.5

23.300

0.007.200 7.350 0.00

456.800

9.3

23.450

55 SMR 69.950ROSSI Camilla 25.800

7.200

26

0.0011.6

7.000 6121.750

7.8 7.050 0.00

6.900 6.350 68

8.2

21.200

0.006.650 7.050 0.00

576.750

8.6

22.400
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

56 SLO 69.850POLAK Ela 23.550

7.250

53

0.009.9

6.400 6021.900

8.7 6.800 0.00

6.400 6.450 55

9.7

23.200

-0.057.100 7.400 0.00

477.100

8.6

23.100

57 SVK 69.500SARANOVA Tereza 6221.650

8.0 6.400 0.00

7.250 6.550 50

10.2

23.800

0.007.050 7.250 0.00

407.200

9.6

24.050

58 SRB 69.200LEKOVIC Nikolina 20.550

6.550

72

0.008.1

5.900 6421.550

8.5 6.800 0.00

6.250 7.250 51

9.7

23.600

-0.306.950 7.100 0.00

417.050

9.9

24.050

59 LAT 68.700IVANOVA Evelina 23.050

6.900

59

0.009.4

6.750 6321.600

8.7 6.900 -0.30

6.300 5.850 64

8.8

21.450

0.006.800 7.400 -0.05

397.200

9.5

24.050

60 SWE 67.900SHEREMEY Elina 21.850

6.300

67

0.008.5

7.050 5722.350

8.4 7.000 0.00

6.950 6.800 56

9.2

23.150

0.007.150 7.050 -0.05

586.700

8.7

22.400

61 CRO 67.800RAMADANI Gresa 23.700

7.150

51

0.009.6

6.950 5022.850

8.8 7.050 0.00

7.000 6.200 67

9.0

21.250

-0.606.650 6.800 0.00

676.650

7.6

21.050

62 SVK 67.300BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 24.500

7.300

39

0.0010.1

7.100 6.550 61

8.3

21.650

0.006.800 7.050 0.00

665.700

8.4

21.150

63 SMR 66.850CASALI Gioia 23.000

7.250

61

0.009.1

6.650 5822.150

7.9 7.350 0.00

6.900 5.600 72

8.4

20.650

-0.306.950 7.100 0.00

626.600

8.0

21.700

64 SWE 65.450ENGSTRAND Josefine 21.950

7.000

66

0.008.9

6.050 7019.950

6.8 7.150 0.00

6.000 6.700 52

9.6

23.550

0.007.250 7.000 0.00

715.300

7.3

19.600

65 NED 65.400WERNER Anne 4923.000

9.2 6.900 0.00

6.900 6.250 66

8.2

21.350

0.006.900 6.950 -0.70

686.500

8.3

21.050

66 LUX 65.300MEYSEMBOURG Elena 20.800

6.800

71

-0.308.2

6.100 5122.750

8.4 7.100 0.00

7.250 6.350 69

8.4

21.150

0.006.400 7.100 0.00

646.700

7.6

21.400
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

67 AUT 64.800MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.500

7.100

54

0.009.5

6.900 7318.400

6.9 6.600 -0.60

5.500

6.900 0.00

516.800

9.2

22.900

68 NED 64.650GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.800

6.800

64

0.009.3

6.700 6721.000

7.6 6.550 0.00

6.850 6.250 71

8.1

20.850

0.006.500

69 BEL 64.300VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.850

6.850

62

0.009.0

7.000 6820.900

7.3 6.800 0.00

6.800 6.100 74

6.7

19.300

0.006.500 6.950 0.00

706.400

7.2

20.550

70 LUX 64.000DIDERICH Lola 18.750

6.600

73

0.006.9

5.250 4823.100

9.1 6.900 0.00

7.100 6.950 65

8.1

21.400

0.006.350 6.650 0.00

726.450

6.4

19.500

71 GER 56.500PUSCH Lada 927.150

11.7 7.800 0.00

7.650 7.950 5

13.6

29.350

0.007.800

72 BIH 55.000BECIROVIC Amila 16.000

6.050

75

-0.304.9

5.350 5.700 73

8.2

19.850

-0.606.550 6.650 0.00

736.000

6.5

19.150

73 GEO 52.300TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.650

7.450

30

0.0010.8

7.400 7.600 16

11.6

26.650

0.007.450

74 BIH 50.650HUSKANOVIC Esma 17.300

6.300

74

0.006.6

4.400 7516.500

4.5 5.900 0.00

6.100

6.300 0.00

755.450

5.1

16.850

75 AZE 49.100IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.000

7.100

47

0.009.5

7.400 7.150 33

10.6

25.100

0.007.350

76 AZE 46.150JAFAROVA Zahra 4723.150

9.4 7.150 0.00

6.600

7.400 0.00

506.700

8.9

23.000

77 NED 45.600VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.850

7.100

63

0.009.4

6.350

7.200 -0.10

547.150

8.5

22.750
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

78 ARM 44.900SARGSYAN Silva 23.550

7.100

52

0.009.5

6.950

7.100 0.00

656.050

8.2

21.350

79 AUT 43.700NEUMANN Julia 7.150 60

8.0

22.250

0.007.100 7.100 0.00

636.250

8.1

21.450

80 GEO 43.450KVANTALIANI Nino 6621.350

8.4 6.700 0.00

6.250

6.750 0.00

616.250

9.1

22.100

81 ARM 41.600AVETISYAN Julieta 6919.950

7.4 6.650 -0.30

6.200 6.350 62

8.4

21.650

0.006.900

82 SVK 41.300BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 21.850

6.450

68

0.008.7

6.700 7119.450

7.6 6.000 -0.30

6.150

83 MDA 40.750SLIOMSKAIA Polina 7219.300

6.2 6.550 0.00

6.550 6.100 63

8.3

21.450

0.007.050

84 BIH 35.250BENIC Iva 7417.850

5.2 6.450 0.00

6.200 5.500 75

5.9

17.400

0.006.000

85 ISR 28.150RONA Lian 28.150

7.850

9

0.0012.3

8.000

86 ITA 26.900TAGLIETTI Alice 1126.900

11.6 7.650 0.00

7.650

87 ESP 26.500BAUTISTA Alba 1326.500

10.7 8.050 0.00

7.750

88 BUL 25.350STOYANOVA Dara
7.600 -0.30

206.750

11.3

25.350
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

89 CZE 24.250STANKOVA Tereza 6.550 48

10.3

24.250

0.007.400

90 POR 24.100FREITAS Carolina 24.100

7.550

45

0.009.8

6.750

91 GRE 23.050TSOLA Lydia Fylachti
7.150 0.00

486.700

9.2

23.050

92 HUN 22.600LOVASZ Luca Flora
7.100 0.00

556.900

8.6

22.600

93 SLO 21.150VALANT Dora 5.400 70

9.3

21.150

0.006.450

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code 2 Best Total 3 Best E

2 Best E
3 Best A
2 Best ATotal

DRAGAS Tara 57.8505 ITA 85.700

TUGOLUKOVA Vera 57.7506 CYP 85.700

KARIKA Polina 55.90010 UKR 82.300

GONZALEZ Lucia 55.15011 ESP 82.300

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The greater number of the 2 highest final apparatus scores
2. The highest sum of the E-scores on 3 best apparatus / on 2 best apparatus
3. The highest sum of the A-scores on 3 best apparatus / on 2 best apparatus
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ESP 53.800SPAIN 6.550 1

12.2

26.100

0.007.350 7.500 0.00

16.600

13.6

27.700

2 ISR 49.500ISRAEL 5.800 6

10.7

23.200

-0.307.000 7.250 0.00

36.850

12.2

26.300

3 HUN 48.150HUNGARY 5.050 7

10.5

21.750

-0.306.500 7.000 0.00

26.300

13.1

26.400

4 EST 47.800ESTONIA 5.500 4

! 11.3

23.350

0.006.550 7.050 0.00

65.800

! 11.6

24.450

5 ITA 46.400ITALY 6.250 2

12.2

25.600

0.007.150 6.100 -0.30

134.400

10.6

20.800

6 AZE 45.550AZERBAIJAN 4.800 11

8.7

19.750

0.006.250 6.650 0.00

46.550

12.6

25.800

7 POL 45.550POLAND 5.700 5

! 10.7

23.250

-0.056.900 6.550 0.00

105.150

! 10.6

22.300

8 UKR 45.000UKRAINE 4.200 14

9.3

19.450

0.005.950 7.150 0.00

56.100

12.3

25.550

9 FRA 44.000FRANCE 5.950 3

! 10.5

23.350

0.006.900 5.850 -0.60

144.900

10.5

20.650

10 GER 43.200GERMANY 4.250 9

10.1

19.850

-0.606.100 6.500 0.00

76.050

10.8

23.350

11 TUR 42.750TÜRKİYE 4.850 10

8.6

19.750

0.006.300 6.450 0.00

85.750

! 10.8

23.000

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Sat, 07 Jun 2025 20:49:20  3Page 1 /



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 GRE 40.850GREECE 3.400 16

9.8

18.700

-0.305.800 6.300 0.00

115.450

10.4

22.150

13 LTU 39.900LITHUANIA 4.600 12

9.1

19.750

0.006.050 6.300 0.00

154.950

8.9

20.150

14 CZE 39.650CZECHIA 3.900 17

8.5

17.300

0.004.900 6.650 0.00

96.200

9.5

22.350

15 BUL 38.850BULGARIA 3.800 15

9.4

19.250

0.006.050 6.250 0.00

163.850

9.5

19.600

16 GEO 37.900GEORGIA 4.800 13

8.9

19.500

0.005.800 5.550 0.00

173.750

9.1

18.400

17 FIN 36.100FINLAND 4.550 8

9.9

20.550

0.006.100 5.150 -0.60

192.900

8.1

15.550

18 AND 35.850ANDORRA 2.950 18

7.0

14.800

-0.605.450 6.400 0.00

125.250

9.4

21.050

19 SRB 30.950SERBIA 2.700 19

5.6

13.200

0.004.900 5.550 -0.30

184.700

7.8

17.750
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Ribbons3 Balls & 2

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code 2E 2A 2DTotal

AZERBAIJAN 11.3506 AZE 45.550

POLAND 10.8507 POL 45.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, in points at any place the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (2 apparatus) prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (2 apparatus) prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (2 apparatus) prevails
If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SPAINESPGOLD

BERGUA NAVALES Ines

CORRAL Andrea

CORTELLES Marina

FERNANDEZ Andrea

MUNOZ Lucia

SOLAUN Salma

ISRAELISRSILVER

GAMLIEL Maya

GEV Agam

GVOZDETSKAIA Arina

TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon

SALENKOVA Varvara

SUHAREVICH Lian

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

MESZAROS Mandula Virag

URBAN-SZABO Monika

GREK Fruzsina

SZABADOS Dora

PESTI Dalma

FARKAS Julia
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.00013.71 GER Q8.100

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.80013.82 UKR Q7.950

8.250NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.60013.33 BUL Q8.050

8.100RAFFAELI Sofia 29.60013.34 ITA Q8.200

8.100SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.45013.25 ISR Q8.150

7.900BREZALIEVA Eva 28.75012.96 BUL Q7.950

7.800LEWINSKA Liliana 28.45012.77 POL Q7.950

7.600TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.25012.88 CYP Q7.850

8.000RONA Lian 28.15012.39 ISR R17.850

7.700DRAGAS Tara 28.00012.310 ITA R28.000

7.600LICA Amalia 27.55011.911 ROU R38.050

7.600GONZALEZ Lucia 27.30012.012 ESP 7.700

7.400PICO Daniela 27.25012.113 ESP 7.750

7.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.00011.914 GER 7.400

7.150EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.95011.915 TUR 7.900

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 26.75011.716 FRA 7.500

7.500JUUL MOELLER Josephine 26.75012.017 NOR 7.250

7.550PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.65011.418 HUN 7.700

7.450MILLON Maena 26.55011.619 FRA 7.500

7.550VERDES Andreea 26.45011.020 ROU 7.900

7.250KARIKA Polina 26.40011.521 UKR 7.650

7.550WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.35011.222 HUN 7.600

7.500AVGOUSTI Maria 26.30011.223 CYP 7.600

7.200KRASOVEC Brigita 26.00011.424 SLO 7.400

7.200VAHER Anette 25.80011.225 EST 7.400

7.000ROSSI Camilla 25.80011.626 SMR 7.200

7.500ARTIC Tamara 25.75010.727 CRO 7.550

7.400GRUENIGER Lauren 25.75011.228 SUI 7.150

7.450EKIMOVA Marfa 25.65010.629 GBR 7.600
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.65010.830 GEO 7.450

7.450LYTRA Panagiota 25.55010.831 GRE 7.300

7.000HEICHEL Emilia 25.55011.132 POL 7.450

7.550KALLIO Lia 25.35010.333 FIN 7.500

7.350LEBEDEVA Alise 25.35010.634 LAT 7.400

7.200TRICOLICI Milana 25.30010.835 LTU 7.300

7.100ASRIIAN Milena 24.95010.936 ARM 6.950

6.850ARAUJO Rita 24.90010.637 POR 7.450

7.100DRAGOVIC Nina 24.85010.338 MNE 7.450

7.100BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 24.50010.139 SVK 7.300

7.400SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.250! 9.640 AZE 7.250

7.100MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.25010.041 AUT 7.150

6.950BEZNOS Emily 24.15010.042 MDA 7.200

7.300STOLERIU Constantina 24.10010.143 GRE 6.700

7.100CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.1009.544 SUI 7.500

6.750FREITAS Carolina 24.1009.845 POR 7.550

7.300BIJNENS Maya 24.0509.646 BEL 7.150

7.400IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.0009.547 AZE 7.100

7.050HILL Nicole 23.9009.548 GBR 7.350

6.650PIIROINEN Emmi 23.90010.249 FIN 7.050

7.150KAJAIA Mariami 23.7509.550 GEO 7.100

6.950RAMADANI Gresa 23.7009.651 CRO 7.150

6.950SARGSYAN Silva 23.5509.552 ARM 7.100

6.400POLAK Ela 23.5509.953 SLO 7.250

6.900MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.5009.554 AUT 7.100

7.100HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.2508.755 CZE 7.450

6.550BULAT Sofia 23.2509.356 MDA 7.400

6.600NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.1509.357 CZE 7.250

7.150RICHTER Mathilde 23.1009.058 NOR 6.950
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.750IVANOVA Evelina 23.0509.459 LAT 6.900

6.150VALASEVITS Valeria 23.05010.560 -0.60EST 7.000

6.650CASALI Gioia 23.0009.161 SMR 7.250

7.000VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.8509.062 BEL 6.850

6.350VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.8509.463 NED 7.100

6.700GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.8009.364 NED 6.800

6.750OSKAY Deniz 22.4508.365 TUR 7.400

6.050ENGSTRAND Josefine 21.9508.966 SWE 7.000

7.050SHEREMEY Elina 21.8508.567 SWE 6.300

6.700BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 21.8508.768 SVK 6.450

6.900MIQUEL Berta 21.7007.969 AND 6.900

6.150RAZOKAITE Skaiste 21.1008.370 -0.30LTU 6.950

6.100MEYSEMBOURG Elena 20.8008.271 -0.30LUX 6.800

5.900LEKOVIC Nikolina 20.5508.172 SRB 6.550

5.250DIDERICH Lola 18.7506.973 LUX 6.600

4.400HUSKANOVIC Esma 17.3006.674 BIH 6.300

5.350BECIROVIC Amila 16.0004.975 -0.30BIH 6.050

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 8.2503 BUL 29.600

RAFFAELI Sofia 8.1004 ITA 29.600

RAMONATXO Lily 7.55016 FRA 26.750

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 7.50017 NOR 26.750

VAHER Anette 7.20025 EST 25.800

ROSSI Camilla 7.00026 SMR 25.800

ARTIC Tamara 7.50027 CRO 25.750

GRUENIGER Lauren 7.40028 SUI 25.750

EKIMOVA Marfa 7.45029 GBR 25.650

TSULUKIDZE Elene 7.40030 GEO 25.650

LYTRA Panagiota 7.45031 GRE 25.550

HEICHEL Emilia 7.00032 POL 25.550

KALLIO Lia 7.55033 FIN 25.350

LEBEDEVA Alise 7.35034 LAT 25.350

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.40040 AZE 24.250

MIRONSKAYA Arina 7.10041 AUT 24.250

STOLERIU Constantina 7.30043 GRE 24.100

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 7.10044 SUI 24.100

FREITAS Carolina 6.75045 POR 24.100

HILL Nicole 7.05048 GBR 23.900

PIIROINEN Emmi 6.65049 FIN 23.900

SARGSYAN Silva 6.95052 ARM 23.550

POLAK Ela 6.40053 SLO 23.550

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 7.10055 CZE 23.250

BULAT Sofia 6.55056 MDA 23.250

IVANOVA Evelina 6.75059 LAT 23.050

VALASEVITS Valeria 6.15060 EST 23.050

VERSTAPPEN Alessia 7.00062 BEL 22.850
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 6.35063 NED 22.850

SHEREMEY Elina 7.05067 SWE 21.850

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 6.70068 SVK 21.850

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.35012.11 BUL Q8.050

7.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.05012.62 GER Q7.750

8.050TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.95012.03 CYP Q7.900

8.000RAFFAELI Sofia 27.95011.94 ITA Q8.050

8.100ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 27.900! 11.85 UKR Q8.000

7.650SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.50011.86 ISR Q8.050

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 27.15011.47 BUL Q7.900

7.800GONZALEZ Lucia 27.15011.78 ESP Q7.650

7.650PUSCH Lada 27.15011.79 GER R17.800

8.050KARIKA Polina 26.90010.810 UKR R28.050

7.650TAGLIETTI Alice 26.90011.611 ITA R37.650

7.650PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.75011.312 HUN 7.800

7.750BAUTISTA Alba 26.50010.713 ESP 8.050

7.550EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.100! 11.014 TUR 7.550

7.500RAMONATXO Lily 25.95010.915 FRA 7.550

7.800VERDES Andreea 25.90010.516 ROU 7.600

7.400PIIROINEN Emmi 25.85010.817 FIN 7.650

7.500AVGOUSTI Maria 25.75010.718 CYP 7.550

7.450HEICHEL Emilia 25.75010.719 POL 7.600

7.550MUNITS Daniela 25.70011.020 -0.30ISR 7.450

7.400GRUENIGER Lauren 25.65010.921 SUI 7.350

7.400KRASOVEC Brigita 25.60010.822 SLO 7.400

7.650LEWINSKA Liliana 25.3009.823 POL 7.850

7.450MILLON Maena 25.20010.324 FRA 7.450

7.500LICA Amalia 24.9009.825 ROU 7.600

7.250TRICOLICI Milana 24.85010.626 LTU 7.000

7.350ASRIIAN Milena 24.80010.527 ARM 6.950

6.850ARAUJO Rita 24.75010.528 POR 7.400

7.400LEBEDEVA Alise 24.6509.829 LAT 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.65010.130 CZE 7.450

7.500LYTRA Panagiota 24.6009.831 GRE 7.300

7.450WIESNER Hanna Panna 24.6009.632 HUN 7.550

7.350VALASEVITS Valeria 24.60010.133 EST 7.150

7.350PINHEIRO Joana 24.55010.034 POR 7.200

7.200KALLIO Lia 24.3509.635 FIN 7.550

7.250CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.2509.536 SUI 7.500

7.400NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.2009.237 CZE 7.600

7.300ARTIC Tamara 24.1509.438 CRO 7.450

7.350EKIMOVA Marfa 24.0509.139 GBR 7.600

7.350MIQUEL Berta 23.5509.040 AND 7.200

7.300MIRONSKAYA Arina 23.5509.141 AUT 7.150

6.850VAHER Anette 23.5509.642 EST 7.100

7.300RAZOKAITE Skaiste 23.4509.043 LTU 7.150

7.200OSKAY Deniz 23.4509.044 TUR 7.250

7.150BIJNENS Maya 23.4509.245 BEL 7.100

7.250STOLERIU Constantina 23.3509.346 GRE 6.800

6.600JAFAROVA Zahra 23.1509.447 AZE 7.150

7.100DIDERICH Lola 23.1009.148 LUX 6.900

6.900WERNER Anne 23.0009.249 NED 6.900

7.000RAMADANI Gresa 22.8508.850 CRO 7.050

7.250MEYSEMBOURG Elena 22.7508.451 LUX 7.100

7.150SEYIDZADE Kamilla 22.7508.452 AZE 7.200

7.350DRAGOVIC Nina 22.7008.053 MNE 7.350

7.200KAJAIA Mariami 22.6008.654 GEO 6.800

6.800RICHTER Mathilde 22.6008.755 NOR 7.100

6.400JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.5508.856 NOR 7.350

6.950SHEREMEY Elina 22.3508.457 SWE 7.000

6.900CASALI Gioia 22.1507.958 SMR 7.350
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400BEZNOS Emily 22.1508.759 -0.05MDA 7.100

6.400POLAK Ela 21.9008.760 SLO 6.800

6.900ROSSI Camilla 21.7507.861 SMR 7.050

7.250SARANOVA Tereza 21.6508.062 SVK 6.400

6.300IVANOVA Evelina 21.6008.763 -0.30LAT 6.900

6.250LEKOVIC Nikolina 21.5508.564 SRB 6.800

6.400HILL Nicole 21.4008.765 GBR 6.300

6.250KVANTALIANI Nino 21.3508.466 GEO 6.700

6.850GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 21.0007.667 NED 6.550

6.800VERSTAPPEN Alessia 20.9007.368 BEL 6.800

6.200AVETISYAN Julieta 19.9507.469 -0.30ARM 6.650

6.000ENGSTRAND Josefine 19.9506.870 SWE 7.150

6.150BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 19.4507.671 -0.30SVK 6.000

6.550SLIOMSKAIA Polina 19.3006.272 MDA 6.550

5.500MIRONSKAYA Dina 18.4006.973 -0.60AUT 6.600

6.200BENIC Iva 17.8505.274 BIH 6.450

6.100HUSKANOVIC Esma 16.5004.575 BIH 5.900

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

TUGOLUKOVA Vera 8.0503 CYP 27.950

RAFFAELI Sofia 8.0004 ITA 27.950

BREZALIEVA Eva 7.8507 BUL 27.150

GONZALEZ Lucia 7.8008 ESP 27.150

PUSCH Lada 7.6509 GER 27.150

KARIKA Polina 8.05010 UKR 26.900

TAGLIETTI Alice 7.65011 ITA 26.900

AVGOUSTI Maria 7.50018 CYP 25.750

HEICHEL Emilia 7.45019 POL 25.750

LEBEDEVA Alise 7.40029 LAT 24.650

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 7.10030 CZE 24.650

LYTRA Panagiota 7.50031 GRE 24.600

WIESNER Hanna Panna 7.45032 HUN 24.600

VALASEVITS Valeria 7.35033 EST 24.600

MIQUEL Berta 7.35040 AND 23.550

MIRONSKAYA Arina 7.30041 AUT 23.550

VAHER Anette 6.85042 EST 23.550

RAZOKAITE Skaiste 7.30043 LTU 23.450

OSKAY Deniz 7.20044 TUR 23.450

BIJNENS Maya 7.15045 BEL 23.450

MEYSEMBOURG Elena 7.25051 LUX 22.750

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.15052 AZE 22.750

KAJAIA Mariami 7.20054 GEO 22.600

RICHTER Mathilde 6.80055 NOR 22.600

CASALI Gioia 6.90058 SMR 22.150

BEZNOS Emily 6.40059 MDA 22.150

AVETISYAN Julieta 6.20069 ARM 19.950

ENGSTRAND Josefine 6.00070 SWE 19.950
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 30.95014.41 UKR Q8.350

7.900DRAGAS Tara 29.85013.82 ITA Q8.150

7.950TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.50013.63 CYP Q7.950

8.050NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.450! 13.14 BUL Q8.300

7.950PUSCH Lada 29.35013.65 GER Q7.800

8.050RAFFAELI Sofia 29.25013.16 ITA Q8.100

8.050KARIKA Polina 29.00012.87 UKR Q8.150

7.800LEWINSKA Liliana 28.70012.68 POL Q8.300

7.850VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.50012.49 GER R18.250

7.800BREZALIEVA Eva 28.500! 12.610 BUL R28.100

7.800GONZALEZ Lucia 27.85012.211 ESP R37.850

7.650MUNITS Daniela 27.85012.412 ISR 7.800

8.000EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.75011.713 TUR 8.050

7.700PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.35011.814 HUN 7.850

7.350SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.200! 11.715 ISR 8.150

7.600TSULUKIDZE Elene 26.65011.616 GEO 7.450

7.500VALASEVITS Valeria 26.40011.517 EST 7.400

7.200VAHER Anette 26.20011.818 EST 7.200

7.550EKIMOVA Marfa 26.15010.919 GBR 7.700

7.500MILLON Maena 26.10011.020 FRA 7.600

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 26.05011.121 FRA 7.400

7.100HEICHEL Emilia 26.05011.122 POL 7.850

7.400KALLIO Lia 26.000! 11.223 FIN 7.400

7.300AVGOUSTI Maria 25.90011.124 CYP 7.500

6.800ARAUJO Rita 25.75011.225 POR 7.750

7.100LICA Amalia 25.70010.626 ROU 8.000

6.600JUUL MOELLER Josephine 25.35011.227 NOR 7.550

7.200BULAT Sofia 25.30010.828 MDA 7.300

7.350DRAGOVIC Nina 25.25010.429 MNE 7.500
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700PICO Daniela 25.250! 11.530 ESP 7.050

7.300ARTIC Tamara 25.10010.331 -0.05CRO 7.550

7.250TRICOLICI Milana 25.10010.832 LTU 7.050

7.150IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.10010.633 AZE 7.350

7.400OSKAY Deniz 25.00010.034 TUR 7.600

7.400RAZOKAITE Skaiste 25.00010.535 LTU 7.100

7.050PIIROINEN Emmi 25.00010.636 FIN 7.350

7.000LYTRA Panagiota 24.95010.337 GRE 7.650

7.000RICHTER Mathilde 24.95010.438 NOR 7.550

7.450NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.8009.939 CZE 7.450

7.400CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.7509.940 SUI 7.450

7.050SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.75010.241 AZE 7.500

7.250STOLERIU Constantina 24.60010.142 GRE 7.250

7.250HILL Nicole 24.60010.343 GBR 7.050

7.000MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.60010.544 AUT 7.100

6.900ASRIIAN Milena 24.50010.545 ARM 7.100

6.800LEBEDEVA Alise 24.50010.546 LAT 7.200

7.000VERDES Andreea 24.4009.747 ROU 7.700

6.550STANKOVA Tereza 24.25010.348 CZE 7.400

6.650WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.8009.949 HUN 7.250

6.550SARANOVA Tereza 23.80010.250 SVK 7.050

7.250LEKOVIC Nikolina 23.6009.751 -0.30SRB 6.950

6.700ENGSTRAND Josefine 23.5509.652 SWE 7.250

6.900BIJNENS Maya 23.4009.353 BEL 7.200

6.600MIQUEL Berta 23.3009.554 AND 7.200

6.450POLAK Ela 23.2009.755 -0.05SLO 7.100

6.800SHEREMEY Elina 23.1509.256 SWE 7.150

6.500KAJAIA Mariami 23.1509.757 GEO 6.950

6.000PINHEIRO Joana 23.0509.958 -0.30POR 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.350GRUENIGER Lauren 22.60010.359 SUI 6.950

7.150NEUMANN Julia 22.2508.060 AUT 7.100

6.550BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 21.6508.361 SVK 6.800

6.350AVETISYAN Julieta 21.6508.462 ARM 6.900

6.100SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.4508.363 MDA 7.050

5.850IVANOVA Evelina 21.4508.864 LAT 6.800

6.950DIDERICH Lola 21.4008.165 LUX 6.350

6.250WERNER Anne 21.3508.266 NED 6.900

6.200RAMADANI Gresa 21.2509.067 -0.60CRO 6.650

6.350ROSSI Camilla 21.2008.268 SMR 6.650

6.350MEYSEMBOURG Elena 21.1508.469 LUX 6.400

5.400VALANT Dora 21.1509.370 SLO 6.450

6.250GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 20.8508.171 NED 6.500

5.600CASALI Gioia 20.6508.472 -0.30SMR 6.950

5.700BECIROVIC Amila 19.8508.273 -0.60BIH 6.550

6.100VERSTAPPEN Alessia 19.3006.774 BEL 6.500

5.500BENIC Iva 17.4005.975 BIH 6.000

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 7.8509 GER 28.500

BREZALIEVA Eva 7.80010 BUL 28.500

GONZALEZ Lucia 7.80011 ESP 27.850

MUNITS Daniela 7.65012 ISR 27.850

RAMONATXO Lily 7.55021 FRA 26.050

HEICHEL Emilia 7.10022 POL 26.050

DRAGOVIC Nina 7.35029 MNE 25.250

PICO Daniela 6.70030 ESP 25.250

ARTIC Tamara 7.30031 CRO 25.100

TRICOLICI Milana 7.25032 LTU 25.100

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 7.15033 AZE 25.100

7.600OSKAY Deniz 7.40034 TUR 25.000

7.100RAZOKAITE Skaiste 7.40035 LTU 25.000

PIIROINEN Emmi 7.05036 FIN 25.000

7.650LYTRA Panagiota 7.00037 GRE 24.950

7.550RICHTER Mathilde 7.00038 NOR 24.950

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 7.40040 SUI 24.750

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.05041 AZE 24.750

7.250STOLERIU Constantina 7.25042 GRE 24.600

7.050HILL Nicole 7.25043 GBR 24.600

MIRONSKAYA Arina 7.00044 AUT 24.600

ASRIIAN Milena 6.90045 ARM 24.500

LEBEDEVA Alise 6.80046 LAT 24.500

WIESNER Hanna Panna 6.65049 HUN 23.800

SARANOVA Tereza 6.55050 SVK 23.800

SHEREMEY Elina 6.80056 SWE 23.150

KAJAIA Mariami 6.50057 GEO 23.150

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 6.55061 SVK 21.650
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

AVETISYAN Julieta 6.35062 ARM 21.650

SLIOMSKAIA Polina 6.10063 MDA 21.450

IVANOVA Evelina 5.85064 LAT 21.450

MEYSEMBOURG Elena 6.35069 LUX 21.150

VALANT Dora 5.40070 SLO 21.150

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.850VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.15014.01 GER Q8.300

7.900ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.30013.22 UKR Q8.200

7.900SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.60012.53 ISR Q8.200

7.450RAFFAELI Sofia 28.05012.44 ITA Q8.200

7.650LEWINSKA Liliana 27.90012.25 POL Q8.050

7.650DRAGAS Tara 27.85012.16 ITA Q8.100

7.550TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.75012.37 CYP Q7.900

7.450LICA Amalia 26.750! 11.48 ROU Q7.900

7.350HEICHEL Emilia 26.75011.89 POL R17.600

7.100SIMAKOVA Anastasia 26.75012.210 -0.30GER R27.750

7.250MUNITS Daniela 26.20011.011 ISR R37.950

7.450LEBEDEVA Alise 26.10011.012 LAT 7.650

6.900KARIKA Polina 26.05011.213 UKR 7.950

6.950ARAUJO Rita 25.75011.214 POR 7.600

6.900KALLIO Lia 25.70011.515 FIN 7.300

7.250PIIROINEN Emmi 25.600! 11.316 -0.30FIN 7.350

6.650EMIR Hatice Gokce 25.60011.417 TUR 7.550

7.200VERDES Andreea 25.40010.518 ROU 7.700

7.050BEZNOS Emily 25.35011.019 MDA 7.300

6.750STOYANOVA Dara 25.35011.320 -0.30BUL 7.600

7.200VALASEVITS Valeria 25.20010.721 EST 7.300

7.150PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.20010.622 HUN 7.450

7.100SEYIDZADE Kamilla 25.20010.623 AZE 7.500

7.400HAVLIKOVA Karolina 25.15010.224 CZE 7.550

7.250BIJNENS Maya 25.15010.425 BEL 7.500

7.450RAMONATXO Lily 25.10010.126 FRA 7.550

7.250EKIMOVA Marfa 24.95010.127 GBR 7.600

7.100AVGOUSTI Maria 24.95010.328 CYP 7.550

7.350LYTRA Panagiota 24.80010.029 GRE 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.250KAJAIA Mariami 24.70010.130 GEO 7.350

7.350CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.65010.131 SUI 7.200

7.200MILLON Maena 24.6509.932 FRA 7.550

6.100NIKOLOVA Stiliana 24.65011.033 BUL 7.550

7.050VAHER Anette 24.60010.134 EST 7.450

6.900NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.2509.835 CZE 7.550

6.900GRUENIGER Lauren 24.25010.236 SUI 7.150

6.350PICO Daniela 24.20010.537 -0.30ESP 7.650

7.150BULAT Sofia 24.1509.438 MDA 7.600

7.200IVANOVA Evelina 24.0509.539 -0.05LAT 7.400

7.200SARANOVA Tereza 24.0509.640 SVK 7.250

7.050LEKOVIC Nikolina 24.0509.941 SRB 7.100

6.750PINHEIRO Joana 23.9509.842 POR 7.400

7.200HILL Nicole 23.7009.343 GBR 7.200

6.950ASRIIAN Milena 23.4509.544 ARM 7.000

6.800MIQUEL Berta 23.4509.345 AND 7.350

7.000ARTIC Tamara 23.3008.846 CRO 7.500

7.100POLAK Ela 23.1008.647 SLO 7.400

6.700TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 23.0509.248 GRE 7.150

6.950RAZOKAITE Skaiste 23.0009.349 LTU 6.750

6.700JAFAROVA Zahra 23.0008.950 AZE 7.400

6.800MIRONSKAYA Dina 22.9009.251 AUT 6.900

6.300RICHTER Mathilde 22.9009.452 NOR 7.200

6.500KRASOVEC Brigita 22.8509.253 SLO 7.150

7.150VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.7508.554 -0.10NED 7.200

6.900LOVASZ Luca Flora 22.6008.655 HUN 7.100

7.100TRICOLICI Milana 22.4008.556 LTU 6.800

6.750ROSSI Camilla 22.4008.657 SMR 7.050

6.700SHEREMEY Elina 22.4008.758 -0.05SWE 7.050
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550OSKAY Deniz 22.3508.659 TUR 7.200

5.850JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.2009.360 NOR 7.050

6.250KVANTALIANI Nino 22.1009.161 GEO 6.750

6.600CASALI Gioia 21.7008.062 SMR 7.100

6.250NEUMANN Julia 21.4508.163 AUT 7.100

6.700MEYSEMBOURG Elena 21.4007.664 LUX 7.100

6.050SARGSYAN Silva 21.3508.265 ARM 7.100

5.700BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 21.1508.466 SVK 7.050

6.650RAMADANI Gresa 21.0507.667 CRO 6.800

6.500WERNER Anne 21.0508.368 -0.70NED 6.950

5.800GONZALEZ Lucia 21.0508.969 -1.20ESP 7.550

6.400VERSTAPPEN Alessia 20.5507.270 BEL 6.950

5.300ENGSTRAND Josefine 19.6007.371 SWE 7.000

6.450DIDERICH Lola 19.5006.472 LUX 6.650

6.000BECIROVIC Amila 19.1506.573 BIH 6.650

4.800DRAGOVIC Nina 18.1007.074 -0.65MNE 6.950

5.450HUSKANOVIC Esma 16.8505.175 BIH 6.300

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

LICA Amalia 7.4508 ROU 26.750

HEICHEL Emilia 7.3509 POL 26.750

SIMAKOVA Anastasia 7.10010 GER 26.750

PIIROINEN Emmi 7.25016 FIN 25.600

EMIR Hatice Gokce 6.65017 TUR 25.600

BEZNOS Emily 7.05019 MDA 25.350

STOYANOVA Dara 6.75020 BUL 25.350

VALASEVITS Valeria 7.20021 EST 25.200

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.15022 HUN 25.200

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.10023 AZE 25.200

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 7.40024 CZE 25.150

BIJNENS Maya 7.25025 BEL 25.150

EKIMOVA Marfa 7.25027 GBR 24.950

AVGOUSTI Maria 7.10028 CYP 24.950

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 7.35031 SUI 24.650

MILLON Maena 7.20032 FRA 24.650

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 6.10033 BUL 24.650

7.550NOVAKOVA Nikola 6.90035 CZE 24.250

7.150GRUENIGER Lauren 6.90036 SUI 24.250

7.400IVANOVA Evelina 7.20039 LAT 24.050

7.250SARANOVA Tereza 7.20040 SVK 24.050

LEKOVIC Nikolina 7.05041 SRB 24.050

ASRIIAN Milena 6.95044 ARM 23.450

MIQUEL Berta 6.80045 AND 23.450

RAZOKAITE Skaiste 6.95049 LTU 23.000

JAFAROVA Zahra 6.70050 AZE 23.000

MIRONSKAYA Dina 6.80051 AUT 22.900

RICHTER Mathilde 6.30052 NOR 22.900

GRYW1APRI-------------QUALA0------_C77I 1.0 Fri, 06 Jun 2025 20:05:32 Page 1 / 2



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

TRICOLICI Milana 7.10056 LTU 22.400

ROSSI Camilla 6.75057 SMR 22.400

SHEREMEY Elina 6.70058 SWE 22.400

RAMADANI Gresa 6.65067 CRO 21.050

WERNER Anne 6.50068 NED 21.050

GONZALEZ Lucia 5.80069 ESP 21.050

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550SPAIN 26.10012.21 ESP Q7.350

6.250ITALY 25.60012.22 ITA Q7.150

5.950FRANCE 23.350! 10.53 FRA Q6.900

5.500ESTONIA 23.350! 11.34 EST Q6.550

5.700POLAND 23.250! 10.75 -0.05POL Q6.900

5.800ISRAEL 23.20010.76 -0.30ISR Q7.000

5.050HUNGARY 21.75010.57 -0.30HUN Q6.500

4.550FINLAND 20.5509.98 FIN Q6.100

4.250GERMANY 19.85010.19 -0.60GER R16.100

4.850TÜRKİYE 19.7508.610 TUR R26.300

4.800AZERBAIJAN 19.7508.711 AZE R36.250

4.600LITHUANIA 19.7509.112 LTU 6.050

4.800GEORGIA 19.5008.913 GEO 5.800

4.200UKRAINE 19.4509.314 UKR 5.950

3.800BULGARIA 19.2509.415 BUL 6.050

3.400GREECE 18.7009.816 -0.30GRE 5.800

3.900CZECHIA 17.3008.517 CZE 4.900

2.950ANDORRA 14.8007.018 -0.60AND 5.450

2.700SERBIA 13.2005.619 SRB 4.900

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

FRANCE 5.9503 FRA 23.350

ESTONIA 5.5004 EST 23.350

TÜRKİYE 4.85010 TUR 19.750

AZERBAIJAN 4.80011 AZE 19.750

LITHUANIA 4.60012 LTU 19.750

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.600SPAIN 27.70013.61 ESP Q7.500

6.300HUNGARY 26.40013.12 HUN Q7.000

6.850ISRAEL 26.30012.23 ISR Q7.250

6.550AZERBAIJAN 25.80012.64 AZE Q6.650

6.100UKRAINE 25.55012.35 UKR Q7.150

5.800ESTONIA 24.450! 11.66 EST Q7.050

6.050GERMANY 23.35010.87 GER Q6.500

5.750TÜRKİYE 23.000! 10.88 TUR Q6.450

6.200CZECHIA 22.3509.59 CZE R16.650

5.150POLAND 22.300! 10.610 POL R26.550

5.450GREECE 22.15010.411 GRE R36.300

5.250ANDORRA 21.0509.412 AND 6.400

4.400ITALY 20.80010.613 -0.30ITA 6.100

4.900FRANCE 20.65010.514 -0.60FRA 5.850

4.950LITHUANIA 20.1508.915 LTU 6.300

3.850BULGARIA 19.6009.516 BUL 6.250

3.750GEORGIA 18.4009.117 GEO 5.550

4.700SERBIA 17.7507.818 -0.30SRB 5.550

2.900FINLAND 15.5508.119 -0.60FIN 5.150

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 VAHER Anette EST X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
4 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
6 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
7 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
8 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
9 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X

10 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
11 KALLIO Lia FIN X
12 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
13 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 VAHER Anette EST X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
4 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
6 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
7 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
8 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
9 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X

10 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
11 KALLIO Lia FIN X
12 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
13 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 VAHER Anette EST X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
4 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
6 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
7 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
8 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
9 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X

10 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
11 KALLIO Lia FIN X
12 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
13 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Fri, 06 Jun 2025 20:19:39 Page 3 / 8



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 VAHER Anette EST X
2 KARIKA Polina UKR X
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
4 HEICHEL Emilia POL X
5 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
6 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR X
7 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
8 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
9 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X

10 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
11 KALLIO Lia FIN X
12 EKIMOVA Marfa GBR X
13 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 MILLON Maena FRA X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 VERDES Andreea ROU X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
6 PICO Daniela ESP X
7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
8 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
9 DRAGAS Tara ITA X

10 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
11 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
12 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 MILLON Maena FRA X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 VERDES Andreea ROU X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
6 PICO Daniela ESP X
7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
8 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
9 DRAGAS Tara ITA X

10 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
11 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
12 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 MILLON Maena FRA X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 VERDES Andreea ROU X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
6 PICO Daniela ESP X
7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
8 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
9 DRAGAS Tara ITA X

10 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
11 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
12 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 MILLON Maena FRA X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 VERDES Andreea ROU X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR X
6 PICO Daniela ESP X
7 LEWINSKA Liliana POL X
8 MUNITS Daniela ISR X
9 DRAGAS Tara ITA X

10 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
11 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP X
12 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DB2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP DB2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
DA1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR DA1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
DA2 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne GBR DA2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
A1 PITKANEN Saila FIN A1 LHER Catherine FRA
A2 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya GER A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
A3 CARTON Elise NED A3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A4 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO A4 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
E1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR E1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
E2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP E2 PACHTA Maria GRE
E3 TINJIC Svitlana BIH E3 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
E4 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR E4 CORNU Elena SUI
L1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO L1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO
L2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX L2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX
T MANCIC Jasmina SRB T CUPR Elisabeth SWE
R RADONIC Vesna MNE R MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DB2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP DB2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
DA1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR DA1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
DA2 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne GBR DA2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
A1 PITKANEN Saila FIN A1 LHER Catherine FRA
A2 CHERKASENKO Evgeniya GER A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
A3 CARTON Elise NED A3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A4 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO A4 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
E1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR E1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
E2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP E2 PACHTA Maria GRE
E3 TINJIC Svitlana BIH E3 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
E4 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR E4 CORNU Elena SUI
L1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO L1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO
L2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX L2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX
T MANCIC Jasmina SRB T CUPR Elisabeth SWE
R RADONIC Vesna MNE R MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 UKR 117.800ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.950

8.000

3

0.0013.8

8.150 228.600

12.5 8.050 0.00

8.050 8.100 2

13.7

29.950

0.008.150 8.200 0.00

18.100

13.0

29.300

2 BUL 116.700NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.100

7.950

2

0.0014.0

8.150 128.850

12.3 8.300 0.00

8.250 8.150 3

13.3

29.550

0.008.100 8.150 0.00

47.650

12.4

28.200

3 GER 115.150VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.350

8.250

7

0.0012.4

7.700 627.850

12.2 8.100 0.00

7.550 8.250 1

13.7

30.450

0.008.500 8.200 0.00

27.700

12.6

28.500

4 ITA 114.950RAFFAELI Sofia 30.150

8.350

1

0.00! 13.7

8.100 328.100

12.0 8.250 -0.05

7.900 8.100 5

! 12.7

28.900

0.008.100 8.100 0.00

87.600

12.1

27.800

5 ITA 112.550DRAGAS Tara 28.650

8.000

4

0.0012.9

7.750 1426.600

11.1 7.850 0.00

7.650 7.750 4

13.4

29.350

0.008.200 8.000 -0.05

57.800

12.2

27.950

6 POL 112.300LEWINSKA Liliana 28.600

8.100

5

0.0012.7

7.800 1027.450

11.6 8.050 -0.05

7.850 7.900 7

12.3

28.300

0.008.100 8.000 0.00

67.650

12.3

27.950

7 CYP 111.900TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.500

8.050

6

0.0012.7

7.750 727.800

11.8 8.150 0.00

7.850 7.750 8

12.5

28.300

0.008.050 8.100 0.00

127.700

! 11.5

27.300

8 ISR 111.750MUNITS Daniela 28.000

7.700

12

0.0012.5

7.800 1127.300

11.7 7.900 0.00

7.700 7.800 10

12.7

28.100

0.007.600 7.900 0.00

37.650

12.8

28.350

9 GER 110.950SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.150

7.750

9

0.0012.7

7.700 428.000

12.6 7.750 0.00

7.650 7.650 14

11.9

27.150

0.007.600 7.700 0.00

107.550

12.4

27.650

10 UKR 109.950KARIKA Polina 28.000

7.950

11

0.0012.2

7.850 1326.600

10.9 7.900 0.00

7.800 8.000 9

12.2

28.100

0.007.900 7.900 0.00

137.750

11.6

27.250

11 BUL 109.050BREZALIEVA Eva 26.150

7.650

20

-0.3012.0

6.800 927.500

11.7 7.850 0.00

7.950 7.700 13

! 12.2

27.700

0.007.800 7.900 0.00

97.900

11.9

27.700
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 ESP 108.100GONZALEZ Lucia 28.200

7.950

8

0.0012.6

7.650 827.550

11.8 7.950 0.00

7.800 7.700 11

12.4

28.000

0.007.900 7.600 0.00

216.750

10.0

24.350

13 TUR 107.250EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.750

7.950

13

0.0012.1

7.700 2025.450

11.1 7.500 -0.05

6.900 7.800 12

! 12.1

27.850

0.007.950 7.500 0.00

166.900

11.8

26.200

14 ROU 106.900LICA Amalia 28.050

7.850

10

0.0012.4

7.800 1626.400

11.2 7.700 -0.05

7.550 7.700 17

11.5

26.600

0.007.400 7.550 -0.05

197.250

11.1

25.850

15 POL 105.850HEICHEL Emilia 26.450

7.600

18

0.0011.4

7.450 1726.400

11.3 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.500 16

11.7

26.750

0.007.550 7.600 0.00

156.750

11.9

26.250

16 FRA 104.050MILLON Maena 26.800

7.800

15

0.0011.4

7.600 1826.100

10.6 7.900 0.00

7.600 6.950 20

10.5

25.200

0.007.750 7.850 0.00

187.300

10.8

25.950

17 ROU 103.700VERDES Andreea 26.500

8.100

17

0.0011.1

7.300 1526.450

11.2 7.800 -0.05

7.500 6.400 23

10.3

23.800

0.007.100 7.700 0.00

147.750

11.5

26.950

18 ESP 103.600PICO Daniela 27.350

7.800

14

0.0011.9

7.650 2524.550

9.9 7.450 0.00

7.200 7.600 15

11.6

26.850

0.007.650 7.400 0.00

206.850

10.6

24.850

19 FRA 103.350RAMONATXO Lily 26.400

7.400

19

0.0011.7

7.300 2125.400

10.4 7.550 -0.10

7.550 7.550 18

10.4

25.450

0.007.500 7.550 -0.05

177.300

11.3

26.100

20 HUN 102.900PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.750

7.400

22

0.0011.4

6.950 1226.900

11.5 7.800 0.00

7.600 5.400 25

10.9

22.850

0.006.550 7.850 -0.05

117.600

12.0

27.400

21 ISR 100.950SUMKIN Meital Maayan 16.250

5.700

25

-1.808.2

4.150 527.850

11.8 8.300 0.00

7.750 7.950 6

! 12.6

28.900

0.008.350 8.350 0.00

77.500

! 12.1

27.950

22 EST 100.750VAHER Anette 25.800

7.300

21

0.0011.0

7.500 1925.550

10.6 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.500 19

10.5

25.250

0.007.250 7.400 0.00

237.150

9.6

24.150
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 FIN 99.800KALLIO Lia 26.500

7.550

16

0.0011.5

7.450 2225.350

10.7 7.500 0.00

7.150 7.050 22

9.6

24.050

0.007.400 7.250 -0.70

247.050

10.3

23.900

24 CYP 97.750AVGOUSTI Maria 25.550

7.450

23

0.0011.2

6.900 2325.150

10.3 7.500 -0.05

7.400 6.350 24

9.4

22.850

0.007.100 7.400 0.00

227.200

9.6

24.200

25 GBR 97.650EKIMOVA Marfa 25.400

7.700

24

0.0010.5

7.200 2424.700

9.8 7.500 -0.10

7.500 7.350 21

10.2

25.150

0.007.600 7.300 -0.05

256.350

8.8

22.400

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRGOLD

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULSILVER

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERBRONZE
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.100RAFFAELI Sofia 30.150! 13.71 ITA 8.350

8.150NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.10014.02 BUL 7.950

8.150ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.95013.83 UKR 8.000

7.750DRAGAS Tara 28.65012.94 ITA 8.000

7.800LEWINSKA Liliana 28.60012.75 POL 8.100

7.750TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.50012.76 CYP 8.050

7.700VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.35012.47 GER 8.250

7.650GONZALEZ Lucia 28.20012.68 ESP 7.950

7.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.15012.79 GER 7.750

7.800LICA Amalia 28.05012.410 ROU 7.850

7.850KARIKA Polina 28.00012.211 UKR 7.950

7.800MUNITS Daniela 28.00012.512 ISR 7.700

7.700EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.75012.113 TUR 7.950

7.650PICO Daniela 27.35011.914 ESP 7.800

7.600MILLON Maena 26.80011.415 FRA 7.800

7.450KALLIO Lia 26.50011.516 FIN 7.550

7.300VERDES Andreea 26.50011.117 ROU 8.100

7.450HEICHEL Emilia 26.45011.418 POL 7.600

7.300RAMONATXO Lily 26.40011.719 FRA 7.400

6.800BREZALIEVA Eva 26.15012.020 -0.30BUL 7.650

7.500VAHER Anette 25.80011.021 EST 7.300

6.950PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.75011.422 HUN 7.400

6.900AVGOUSTI Maria 25.55011.223 CYP 7.450

7.200EKIMOVA Marfa 25.40010.524 GBR 7.700

4.150SUMKIN Meital Maayan 16.2508.225 -1.80ISR 5.700

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

KARIKA Polina 7.85011 UKR 28.000

MUNITS Daniela 7.80012 ISR 28.000

KALLIO Lia 7.45016 FIN 26.500

VERDES Andreea 7.30017 ROU 26.500

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.85012.31 BUL 8.300

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.60012.52 UKR 8.050

7.900RAFFAELI Sofia 28.10012.03 -0.05ITA 8.250

7.650SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.00012.64 GER 7.750

7.750SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.85011.85 ISR 8.300

7.550VARFOLOMEEV Darja 27.85012.26 GER 8.100

7.850TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.80011.87 CYP 8.150

7.800GONZALEZ Lucia 27.55011.88 ESP 7.950

7.950BREZALIEVA Eva 27.50011.79 BUL 7.850

7.850LEWINSKA Liliana 27.45011.610 -0.05POL 8.050

7.700MUNITS Daniela 27.30011.711 ISR 7.900

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.90011.512 HUN 7.800

7.800KARIKA Polina 26.60010.913 UKR 7.900

7.650DRAGAS Tara 26.60011.114 ITA 7.850

7.500VERDES Andreea 26.45011.215 -0.05ROU 7.800

7.550LICA Amalia 26.40011.216 -0.05ROU 7.700

7.500HEICHEL Emilia 26.40011.317 POL 7.600

7.600MILLON Maena 26.10010.618 FRA 7.900

7.500VAHER Anette 25.55010.619 EST 7.450

6.900EMIR Hatice Gokce 25.45011.120 -0.05TUR 7.500

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 25.40010.421 -0.10FRA 7.550

7.150KALLIO Lia 25.35010.722 FIN 7.500

7.400AVGOUSTI Maria 25.15010.323 -0.05CYP 7.500

7.500EKIMOVA Marfa 24.7009.824 -0.10GBR 7.500

7.200PICO Daniela 24.5509.925 ESP 7.450

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 7.7505 ISR 27.850

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 7.5506 GER 27.850

KARIKA Polina 7.80013 UKR 26.600

DRAGAS Tara 7.65014 ITA 26.600

LICA Amalia 7.55016 ROU 26.400

HEICHEL Emilia 7.50017 POL 26.400

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.45013.71 GER 8.500

8.100ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.95013.72 UKR 8.150

8.150NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.55013.33 BUL 8.100

7.750DRAGAS Tara 29.35013.44 ITA 8.200

8.100RAFFAELI Sofia 28.900! 12.75 ITA 8.100

7.950SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.900! 12.66 ISR 8.350

7.900LEWINSKA Liliana 28.30012.37 POL 8.100

7.750TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.30012.58 CYP 8.050

8.000KARIKA Polina 28.10012.29 UKR 7.900

7.800MUNITS Daniela 28.10012.710 ISR 7.600

7.700GONZALEZ Lucia 28.00012.411 ESP 7.900

7.800EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.850! 12.112 TUR 7.950

7.700BREZALIEVA Eva 27.700! 12.213 BUL 7.800

7.650SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.15011.914 GER 7.600

7.600PICO Daniela 26.85011.615 ESP 7.650

7.500HEICHEL Emilia 26.75011.716 POL 7.550

7.700LICA Amalia 26.60011.517 ROU 7.400

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 25.45010.418 FRA 7.500

7.500VAHER Anette 25.25010.519 EST 7.250

6.950MILLON Maena 25.20010.520 FRA 7.750

7.350EKIMOVA Marfa 25.15010.221 GBR 7.600

7.050KALLIO Lia 24.0509.622 FIN 7.400

6.400VERDES Andreea 23.80010.323 ROU 7.100

6.350AVGOUSTI Maria 22.8509.424 CYP 7.100

5.400PIGNICZKI Fanni 22.85010.925 HUN 6.550

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

RAFFAELI Sofia 8.1005 ITA 28.900

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 7.9506 ISR 28.900

LEWINSKA Liliana 7.9007 POL 28.300

TUGOLUKOVA Vera 7.7508 CYP 28.300

KARIKA Polina 8.0009 UKR 28.100

MUNITS Daniela 7.80010 ISR 28.100

AVGOUSTI Maria 6.35024 CYP 22.850

PIGNICZKI Fanni 5.40025 HUN 22.850

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.100ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.30013.01 UKR 8.200

7.700VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.50012.62 GER 8.200

7.650MUNITS Daniela 28.35012.83 ISR 7.900

7.650NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.20012.44 BUL 8.150

7.800DRAGAS Tara 27.95012.25 -0.05ITA 8.000

7.650LEWINSKA Liliana 27.95012.36 POL 8.000

7.500SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.950! 12.17 ISR 8.350

7.600RAFFAELI Sofia 27.80012.18 ITA 8.100

7.900BREZALIEVA Eva 27.70011.99 BUL 7.900

7.550SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.65012.410 GER 7.700

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.40012.011 -0.05HUN 7.850

7.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.300! 11.512 CYP 8.100

7.750KARIKA Polina 27.25011.613 UKR 7.900

7.750VERDES Andreea 26.95011.514 ROU 7.700

6.750HEICHEL Emilia 26.25011.915 POL 7.600

6.900EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.20011.816 TUR 7.500

7.300RAMONATXO Lily 26.10011.317 -0.05FRA 7.550

7.300MILLON Maena 25.95010.818 FRA 7.850

7.250LICA Amalia 25.85011.119 -0.05ROU 7.550

6.850PICO Daniela 24.85010.620 ESP 7.400

6.750GONZALEZ Lucia 24.35010.021 ESP 7.600

7.200AVGOUSTI Maria 24.2009.622 CYP 7.400

7.150VAHER Anette 24.1509.623 EST 7.400

7.050KALLIO Lia 23.90010.324 -0.70FIN 7.250

6.350EKIMOVA Marfa 22.4008.825 -0.05GBR 7.300

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

DRAGAS Tara 7.8005 ITA 27.950

LEWINSKA Liliana 7.6506 POL 27.950

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 7.5007 ISR 27.950

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER
2 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 2 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA
3 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 3 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL
4 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 4 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR
5 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 5 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL
6 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 6 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP
7 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 7 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP
8 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 8 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR

R1 RONA Lian ISR R1 PUSCH Lada GER
R2 DRAGAS Tara ITA R2 KARIKA Polina UKR
R3 LICA Amalia ROU R3 TAGLIETTI Alice ITA

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER
2 PUSCH Lada GER 2 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA
3 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 3 LICA Amalia ROU
4 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 4 DRAGAS Tara ITA
5 KARIKA Polina UKR 5 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR
6 DRAGAS Tara ITA 6 LEWINSKA Liliana POL
7 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 7 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR
8 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 8 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP

R1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER R1 HEICHEL Emilia POL
R2 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL R2 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER
R3 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP R3 MUNITS Daniela ISR

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 FINLAND FIN 1 ESTONIA EST
2 POLAND POL 2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
3 HUNGARY HUN 3 TÜRKİYE TUR
4 ESTONIA EST 4 SPAIN ESP
5 ITALY ITA 5 ISRAEL ISR
6 FRANCE FRA 6 GERMANY GER
7 SPAIN ESP 7 UKRAINE UKR
8 ISRAEL ISR 8 HUNGARY HUN

R1 GERMANY GER R1 CZECHIA CZE
R2 TÜRKİYE TUR R2 POLAND POL
R3 AZERBAIJAN AZE R3 GREECE GRE

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG 

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG
SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG
SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK
DB2 TINJIC Svitlana BIH DB2 LHER Catherine FRA
DA1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR DA1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
DA2 CUPR Elisabeth SWE DA2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
A1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN A1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A2 PITKANEN Saila FIN A2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
A3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE A3 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR
A4 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK A4 PACHTA Maria GRE
E1 LHER Catherine FRA E1 PITKANEN Saila FIN
E2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU E2 CORNU Elena SUI
E3 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO E3 CUPR Elisabeth SWE
E4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT E4 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
L1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana LUX L1 PEARSON Vicki Suzanne GBR
L2 JORGE Patricia POR L2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
T RADONIC Vesna MNE T BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
R BOUROVA Roumiana BEL R DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR DB1 LHER Catherine FRA
DB2 PITKANEN Saila FIN DB2 PITKANEN Saila FIN
DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK DA1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
DA2 JORGE Patricia POR DA2 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR
A1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE A1 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc TUR
A2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN A2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan GEO
A3 LHER Catherine FRA A3 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
A4 CORNU Elena SUI A4 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO E1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
E2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU E2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
E3 MANCIC Jasmina SRB E3 NIKITINA Tatjana LAT
E4 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR E4 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK
L1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR L1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
L2 CUPR Elisabeth SWE L2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
T BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST T TINJIC Svitlana BIH
R MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU R STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Vice President FIG TC RG 
Ad-interim President EG TC RG

AVERSANI Marcia 
BEDOSHVILI Eliso

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJDB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB1 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDB2 DE COSSIO Isabelle EG SJDB2 MOLTUBAKK Marie NOR
SJDA1 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA1 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJDA2 TODOROVA Hristiana EG SJDA2 MILANESIO Ariel GER
SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE1 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR SJE2 CHA Shangeun KOR
SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA SJA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DB1 AGOPYAN Ani TUR DB1 LHER Catherine FRA
DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR DB2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DA1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP DA1 PITKANEN Saila FIN
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DA2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
A1 OBROVSKY Michaela CZE A1 NARLOCH Hanna POL
A2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU A2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
A3 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL A3 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR
A4 KOBALADZE Bella GEO A4 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
E1 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO E1 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia GRE
E2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO E2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
E3 ORISHCHENKO Anastasia NOR E3 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
E4 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia GRE E4 ZIDONIENE Rasa LTU
L1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL L1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
L2 CARTON Elise NED L2 JORGE Patricia POR
T RADONIC Vesna MNE T CARTON Elise NED
R ZIDONIENE Rasa LTU R STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops

GRYW------------------FNL-A-------_C57B 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 11:36:15 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.30013.91 BUL 8.200

8.200RAFFAELI Sofia 30.05013.52 ITA 8.350

8.000ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.85013.73 UKR 8.150

7.850SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.75013.44 ISR 8.500

7.700VARFOLOMEEV Darja 29.40013.55 GER 8.200

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 29.10013.26 BUL 8.050

7.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.00013.27 CYP 8.100

7.850LEWINSKA Liliana 28.85013.08 -0.05POL 8.050

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 12:47:15 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.100NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.80013.31 BUL 8.400

7.900SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.70012.82 GER 8.000

7.900SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.60012.33 ISR 8.400

8.000ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.35012.24 UKR 8.150

8.050RAFFAELI Sofia 28.15011.85 ITA 8.300

7.850GONZALEZ Lucia 28.15012.36 ESP 8.000

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 27.40011.57 BUL 8.050

6.450TUGOLUKOVA Vera 23.45010.08 -0.60CYP 7.600

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL-A-------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 13:21:33  1Page 1 /



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

RAFFAELI Sofia 8.0505 ITA 28.150

GONZALEZ Lucia 7.8506 ESP 28.150

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL-A-------_C77I 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 13:22:09  1Page 1 /



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERSILVER

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRBRONZE

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 13:23:54 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.40014.01 BUL 8.350

8.000ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 30.400! 14.22 UKR 8.200

8.100RAFFAELI Sofia 29.40013.23 ITA 8.100

8.150KARIKA Polina 28.60012.54 UKR 7.950

7.300TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.65012.35 CYP 8.050

7.350DRAGAS Tara 27.25012.16 ITA 7.800

7.050PUSCH Lada 27.15012.57 GER 7.600

7.400LEWINSKA Liliana 26.35011.28 POL 7.750

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 8.0501 BUL 30.400

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 8.0002 UKR 30.400

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C77I 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 13:58:41  1Page 1 /



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRSILVER

RAFFAELI SofiaITABRONZE

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 14:00:07 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.65013.91 GER 8.400

8.000SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.55013.22 ISR 8.350

8.000ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.50013.23 UKR 8.300

8.050RAFFAELI Sofia 28.750! 12.44 ITA 8.300

7.600DRAGAS Tara 28.15012.65 -0.05ITA 8.000

7.450TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.25011.96 CYP 7.900

7.250LEWINSKA Liliana 26.55011.47 POL 7.900

7.450LICA Amalia 26.35011.18 -0.05ROU 7.850

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLD

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRSILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 14:37:53 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.900SPAIN 25.30012.21 ESP 7.200

6.200FRANCE 24.65011.52 FRA 6.950

5.750ITALY 23.80011.53 -0.30ITA 6.850

5.650ISRAEL 23.55011.24 ISR 6.700

5.600ESTONIA 22.850! 11.35 -0.60EST 6.550

5.450FINLAND 22.40010.76 FIN 6.250

4.500POLAND 19.3009.47 POL 5.400

4.400HUNGARY 19.2009.88 -0.60HUN 5.600

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Ribbons

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SPAINESPGOLD

BERGUA NAVALES InesESP

CORRAL AndreaESP

CORTELLES MarinaESP

FERNANDEZ AndreaESP

MUNOZ LuciaESP

SOLAUN SalmaESP

FRANCEFRASILVER

LAPORTE MaelysFRA

LAVIT JustineFRA

LOZANO LEON SalomeFRA

OKASHA NaiaFRA

SOL MargauxFRA

LOXTON-VERNATON ShanaFRA

ITALYITABRONZE

BADII ChiaraITA

OTTAVIANI SerenaITA

NACLERIO AlexandraITA

SEGATORI GiuliaITA

SICIGNANO SofiaITA

PARIS LauraITA

GRYW5APRI-------------FNL-A-------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 08 Jun 2025 17:30:50 Page 1 / 1



41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.900SPAIN 27.70013.21 ESP 7.600

6.550UKRAINE 26.25012.82 UKR 6.900

6.350GERMANY 25.35012.23 GER 6.800

6.450ESTONIA 25.050! 11.74 -0.05EST 6.950

6.600ISRAEL 25.00011.35 ISR 7.100

5.500HUNGARY 24.30011.76 HUN 7.100

6.400AZERBAIJAN 24.000! 10.87 AZE 6.800

5.000TÜRKİYE 21.55010.38 TUR 6.250

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
3 Balls & 2 Hoops

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SPAINESPGOLD

BERGUA NAVALES InesESP

CORRAL AndreaESP

CORTELLES MarinaESP

FERNANDEZ AndreaESP

MUNOZ LuciaESP

SOLAUN SalmaESP

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

AZZA YelyzavetaUKR

BAIEVA DianaUKR

YUSHCHAK OleksandraUKR

PEREMETA ValeriiaUKR

SHYRYKINA KiraUKR

IKAN AnastasiiaUKR

GERMANYGERBRONZE

ARNDT NeeleGER

DARGEL MelanieGER

FALK OliviaGER

RIPKEN HelenaGER

SHATOKHIN Anna-MariaGER

WICKERT EmiliaGER
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